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Spring Festival Fun Run 2010

Overall Finish List

Saturday, May 29, 2010

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

1 Sam Picicci

2 Brendan Thompson

3 Duane Esselstrom

4 Curtis Grant

5 Henry Richenstein

6 Justin Coen

7 David Herrera

8 Cole Hemmerling

9 Cameron Yenney

10  Sheila Champion

11 Jason Green

12 Bryan Triplett

13 Max Waters

14 Andre Nye

15  Todd Olson

16  Timothy Ames

17 Amy Fulkerson

18  Blaine Reed

19  Pam Scott

20  Daniel Bodtke

21 Samuel Roeber

22  Mark Roeber

23 Douglas Frank

24  Brian Pendleton

25  Jodi O'Shea

26  Faith Hemmerling

27  Ted Moser

28  Joel Rodriguez

29  Madie Richenstein

30  Becky Bertram

31 Tricia Mcgann

32  Deborah Roeber

33  Ray Ownby

34  Allycia Green

35 Bobby Schwab

36  Teri Shoemaker

37  Bill Nicholson

38  Lucy Char

39  Brian Bodenman

40  Clifford Myers

41 Ron Reis

42  Chris Arnberg

43  Natalie Sandberg

44 Michael Bradshaw

45  Alison Mumford

46  Vanessa Washington

47  Kevin Morrison

48  Pamela Court

49  Jennifer Brown
10K Overall

City
Spokane
Moses Lake
Moses Lake

Portland
Ephrata
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Ephrata
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Wenatchee
Ephrata
Moses Lake
Klamath Falls
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Pullman
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Portland
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Yakima
Moses Lake

Mead

Moses Lake
Quincy
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Emmett
South Jordan
Oakley
Spokane
Moses Lake

Bib No Age Gender
758 39 M
674 23 M
724 22 M
765 49 M

67 17 M
725 35 M
714 39 M
666 42 M
678 21 M

13 47 F

32 36 M
760 31 M
648 12 M
682 48 M

62 45 M

1 14 M

25 34 F

66 44 M
652 42 F
154 46 M
325 10 M

73 42 M

23 52 M

65 29 M

63 38 F
667 38 F

93 50 M

71 27 M

68 47 F
687 23 F

54 39 F

72 41 F

64 47 M

31 28 F
670 36 M

75 49 F
748 74 M
728 31 F
783 35 M

57 68 M
664 51 M

87 38 M
753 57 F

9 38 M

56 39 F

81 49 F

91 40 M
646 44 F

11 27 F
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Age Group
1 30-39
120-29
2 20-29
1 40-49
115-19
2 30-39
330-39
2 40-49
320-29
1 40-49
4 30-39
5 30-39
111-14
340-49
4 40-49
211-14
1 30-39
540-49
2 40-49
6 40-49
17-10
7 40-49
1 50-59
4 20-29
230-39
330-39
2 50-59
5 20-29
340-49
120-29
4 30-39
4 40-49
8 40-49
2 20-29
6 30-39
540-49
170-99
5 30-39
7 30-39
1 60-69
3 50-59
1 0-99
1 50-59
8 30-39
6 30-39
6 40-49
20-99
7 40-49
320-29

Chip Time
0:35:08.2
0:36:28.3
0:36:57.9
0:40:28.4
0:40:38.4
0:41:44.9
0:42:18.8
0:43:26.6
0:43:54.2
0:44:34.8
0:44:53.8
0:45:28.1

0:45:30.7
0:47:04.2
0:47:26.7
0:47:49.4
0:48:04.0
0:48:10.8
0:48:31.0
0:48:38.1

0:49:03.0
0:49:03.9
0:49:24.1

0:50:02.6
0:50:03.1

0:50:36.4
0:50:52.0
0:50:55.6
0:51:01.3
0:51:22.1

0:51:43.4
0:51:44.0
0:51:47.4
0:51:58.5
0:51:59.5
0:52:02.6
0:52:19.7
0:52:30.9
0:52:32.1

0:52:34.9
0:52:45.1

0:53:25.5
0:53:53.2
0:54:05.0
0:54:28.6
0:54:29.5
0:54:31.4
0:54:37.7
0:55:30.5

Gun Time
0:35:09.5
0:36:30.1
0:36:59.5
0:40:30.5
0:41:06.6
0:41:51.8
0:42:28.1
0:43:30.7
0:43:59.8
0:44:40.1
0:45:10.2
0:45:28.9
0:45:58.5
0:47:11.1
0:47:29.6
0:47:50.9
0:48:07.5
0:48:18.9
0:48:34.9
0:48:44.0
0:49:07.9
0:49:09.0
0:49:27.3
0:50:04.2
0:50:07.1
0:50:42.2
0:51:03.8
1:01:43.8
0:51:29.1
0:51:35.7
0:51:49.6
0:51:50.5
0:52:09.5
0:52:14.8
0:52:08.5
0:52:18.5
0:52:29.5
0:52:47.6
0:53:06.2
0:52:34.9
0:52:59.1
0:53:29.4
0:53:58.6
0:54:15.9
0:55:32.9
0:55:33.0
0:54:40.1
0:54:55.3
0:55:43.9

Diff
00:01.3
00:01.8
00:01.6
00:02.1
00:28.2
00:06.9
00:09.3
00:04.1
00:05.6
00:05.3
00:16.4
00:00.8
00:27.8
00:06.9
00:02.9
00:01.5
00:03.5
00:08.1
00:03.9
00:05.9
00:04.9
00:05.1
00:03.2
00:01.6
00:04.0
00:05.8
00:11.8
10:48.2
00:27.8
00:13.6
00:06.2
00:06.5
00:22.1
00:16.3
00:09.0
00:15.9
00:09.8
00:16.7
00:34.1

00:14.0
00:03.9
00:05.4
00:10.9
01:04.3
01:03.5
00:08.7
00:17.6
00:13.4

Pace
5:40/M
5:53/M
5:58/M
6:32/M
6:33/M
6:44/M
6:49/M
7:00/M
7:05/M
7:11/M
7:14/M
7:20/M
7:20/M
7:35/M
7:39/M
7:43/M
7:45/M
7:46/M
7:50/M
7:51/M
7:55/M
7:55/M
7:58/M
8:04/M
8:04/M
8:10/M
8:12/M
8:13/M
8:14/M
8:17/M
8:20/M
8:21/M
8:21/M
8:23/M
8:23/M
8:24/M
8:26/M
8:28/M
8:28/M
8:29/M
8:30/M
8:37/M
8:41/M
8:43/M
8:47/M
8:47/M
8:48/M
8:49/M
8:57/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

50  Nina Nye

51 Ali Lafontaine

52  Juan Sandoval

53  Lora Noah

54  Patti Paris

55  Laura Ely

56  Gi Gi Alvarez

57  Aimee Lynch

58  Regina Holmes

59  Carissa Benedict

60 Blanca Zavala

61 Shelley Yenney

62 Imelda Hipolito

63  Jeannie Huck

64  Rebekah Mcfaul

65  Kate Holmes

66  Eric Lafontaine

67  Kari Backlund

68  Mike Buttke

69  Lael Byington

70  Leigh Jasper

71 Angel Kneedler

72  Perla Gleed

73 Kerri Richins

74  Jamieson Leavitt

75  Gerry Mcfaul

76  Alonzo Gallegos

77  Karalee Behling

78  Shelby Krebs

79  Joyce Conner

80  Rebekah Christian

81  Jennifer Roppo

82  Todd Roppo

83  Jeremy Boetger

84  Jenny Hassan

85  Wendy Morrison

86  Tom Green

87  Karin Black

88  Ruth Royer

89  Tiffanie Lybbert

90  Suci Wise

91  Jamie Lanning

92  Amanda Eilers

93  Apryl Stevenson

94  Lisa Boushay Ownby

95  Chris Roberts

96  Chera Anderson

97  Kelsey Norman

98  Jennifer Dennis

99  Jennifer Yarbough

100 Rebekah Leonardy

101 Cyndi Dickinson

102 Linda Graves

103  Julianne Yamane

104  Genevieve Briand
10K Overall

City

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Mattawa
Quincey
Moses Lake
Othello
Moses Lake

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Spokane
Ephrata
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Ellensburg
Ellensburg
Olympia
Seattle

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Mattawa
Moses Lake
Black Diamond
Moses Lake
Puyallup
Puyalliup
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Oakley
Moses Lake
Lynwood
Quincy
Quincy
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Royal City
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses lake
Moses Lake
Yakima
Moses Lake

Spanaway
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Pullman

Bib No Age Gender
681 49 F
45 36 F
74 36 M
788 25 F
713 58 F
650 36 F
641 27 F
769 36 F
40 41 F
6 38 F
85 59 F
677 49 F
39 39 F
41 41 F
53 23 F
695 41 F
46 36 M
95 38 F
94 64 M
644 40 M
43 34 F
781 38 F
766 48 F
69 60 F
49 26 F
51 57 M
26 35 M
5 18 F
264 27 F
729 46 F
14 25 F
96 38 F
97 38 M
7 38 M
35 14 F
92 41 F
33 59 M
98 39 F
86 36 F
88 25 F
82 42 F
48 34 F
20 31 F
77 29 F
99 46 F
721 24 M
2 37 F
59 23 F
18 42 F
768 37 F
50 33 F
19 39 F
30 38 F
691 36 F
10 41 F
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Age Group
8 40-49
7 30-39
9 30-39
4 20-29
2 50-59
8 30-39

1 0-99
9 30-39
9 40-49
10 30-39
3 50-59
10 40-49
11 30-39
11 40-49

2 0-99
12 40-49
10 30-39
12 30-39
2 60-69
9 40-49
13 30-39
14 30-39
13 40-49
1 60-69
5 20-29

30-99
11 30-39
115-19
6 20-29
14 40-49
7 20-29
15 30-39
12 30-39
13 30-39
111-14
15 40-49
4 50-59
16 30-39
17 30-39

30-99
16 40-49
18 30-39
19 30-39
8 20-29
17 40-49
6 20-29

4 0-99
9 20-29
18 40-49
20 30-39
21 30-39
22 30-39
23 30-39
24 30-39
19 40-49

Chip Time
0:55:32.9
0:55:52.0
0:55:52.5
0:55:57.9
0:56:00.1
0:56:18.4
0:56:28.5
0:56:39.6
0:56:40.1
0:56:44.2
0:57:25.6
0:57:41.5
0:57:42.3
0:57:47.5
0:57:52.8
0:58:05.7
0:58:33.6
0:59:10.1
0:59:10.7
0:59:22.3
0:59:31.2
0:59:31.5
1:00:10.8
1:00:44.9
1:00:53.6
1:00:57.4
1:01:07.2
1:01:11.4
1:01:50.5
1:02:13.7
1:02:23.9
1:02:34.7
1:02:35.3
1:03:21.4
1:03:23.0
1:03:56.5
1:03:58.7
1:04:15.7
1:05:54.2
1:05:54.4
1:05:56.8
1:06:14.1
1:06:27.3
1:06:28.1
1:06:33.6
1:06:50.9
1:06:54.4
1:07:00.6
1:11:23.2
1:12:09.0
1:12:26.1
1:12:26.4
1:12:35.0
1:12:38.3
1:12:44.0

Gun Time
0:55:40.4
0:56:01.8
0:55:56.7
0:56:13.0
0:56:07.6
0:56:29.3
0:56:47.0
0:56:39.6
0:56:50.1
0:56:55.1
0:57:28.1
0:57:471
0:57:52.7
0:57:57.0
1:08:27.2
0:58:14.6
0:58:43.5
0:59:28.6
0:59:29.0
0:59:26.0
0:59:58.5
0:59:58.7
1:00:15.5
1:00:59.0
1:00:58.4
1:11:33.0
1:01:19.5
1:01:16.1
1:02:11.4
1:02:22.1
1:02:37.4
1:02:42.2
1:02:43.2
1:03:33.6
1:03:33.0
1:04:05.4
1:04:18.4
1:04:23.0
1:06:14.5
1:06:14.9
1:06:16.3
1:06:33.4
1:06:45.2
1:06:45.5
1:06:56.1
1:06:50.9
1:07:22.9
1:07:00.6
1:11:44.8
1:12:17.2
1:12:48.4
1:12:48.4
1:12:47.7
1:12:55.5
1:12:51.2

Diff
00:07.5
00:09.8
00:04.2
00:15.1
00:07.5
00:10.9
00:18.5

00:10.0
00:10.9
00:02.5
00:05.6
00:10.4
00:09.5
10:34.4
00:08.9
00:09.9
00:18.5
00:18.3
00:03.7
00:27.3
00:27.2
00:04.7
00:14.1
00:04.8
10:35.6
00:12.3
00:04.7
00:20.9
00:08.4
00:13.5
00:07.5
00:07.9
00:12.2
00:10.0
00:08.9
00:19.7
00:07.3
00:20.3
00:20.5
00:19.5
00:19.3
00:17.9
00:17.4
00:22.5

00:28.5

00:21.6
00:08.2
00:22.3
00:22.0
00:12.7
00:17.2
00:07.2

Pace
8:57/M
9:01/M
9:01/M
9:01/M
9:02/M
9:05/M
9:06/M
9:08/M
9:08/M
9:09/M
9:16/M
9:18/M
9:18/M
9:19/M
9:20/M
9:22/M
9:27/M
9:33/M
9:33/M
9:35/M
9:36/M
9:36/M
9:42/M
9:48/M
9:49/M
9:50/M
9:51/M
9:52/M
9:58/M
10:02/M
10:04/M
10:05/M
10:06/M
10:13/M
10:13/M
10:19/M
10:19/M
10:22/M
10:38/M
10:38/M
10:38/M
10:41/M
10:43/M
10:43/M
10:44/M
10:47/M
10:47/M
10:48/M
11:31/M
11:38/M
11:41/M
11:41/M
11:42/M
11:43/M
11:44/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

Courtney Softich
Sally Hatt

Robin Harrell
Heather Byington
Rosa Cantu
Scott Barlow
Alyssa Barlow
Jonathan Melin
Andrea Rains
Leea Brady

Pamela Petry Skylar McKinsey

Shani Law
Richard Law
Judith Oakes
Misha Fisk

Kate Lang
Heather Crain
Thaydra Claunch
Cindy Curfman
Michael Norman
April Stoker
Diana Mcfaul
David Hull
Sherry Keeler-Hull
Dorian Yarbrough

10K Overall

City

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Olympia
East Wenatchee
Richland
Richland
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Seattle

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Yakima

Yakima

Yakima

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake

Bib No Age Gender
76 16 F
36 69 F
34 43 F
645 38 F
12 53 F

4 28 M

3 27 F
55 34 M
640 36 F
683 31 F
116 46 F
90 40 F
89 38 M
61 69 F
22 31 F
47 35 F
16 35 F
15 37 F
17 58 F
60 25 M
78 30 F
52 57 F
42 67 M
44 65 F
83 16 F
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Age Group
215-19
2 60-69
20 40-49
25 30-39
4 50-59
7 20-29
10 20-29
4 0-99
50-99
26 30-39
21 40-49
22 40-49
14 30-39
3 60-69
27 30-39
28 30-39
29 30-39
30 30-39
5 50-59
8 20-29
6 0-99
7 0-99
3 60-69
4 60-69
315-19

Chip Time
112:44.3
:12:57.9
:13:04.0
:14:23.9
:15:06.4
:15:28.0
:15:28.2
:16:45.4
:18:38.0
1:20:32.3
1:20:32.5
1:22:38.0
1:22:38.4
1:23:41.5
1:27:17.7
1:27:18.5
1:27:19.3
1:27:47.9
1:34:27.9
1:34:27.9
1:34:28.3
1:35:26.5
1:36:51.0
1:37:01.4
1:39:48.2

g

Gun Time
:12:57.3
:13:18.1
:13:25.1
:14:35.4
:15:13.1
:15:41.7
:15:41.7
:16:48.1
:18:57.7
1:20:43.9
1:20:44.2
1:22:55.7
1:22:56.1
1:24:00.2
1:27:33.1
1:27:33.1
1:27:34.4
1:28:03.3
1:34:43.2
1:34:43.9
1:34:43.2
1:36:23.1
1:37:11.1
1:37:22.6
1:41:02.7

g

Diff
00:13.0
00:20.2
00:21.1
00:11.5
00:06.7
00:13.7
00:13.5
00:02.7
00:19.7
00:11.6
00:11.7
00:17.7
00:17.7
00:18.7
00:15.4
00:14.6
00:15.1
00:15.4
00:15.3
00:16.0
00:14.9
00:56.6
00:20.1
00:21.2
01:14.5

Pace
11:44/M
11:46/M
11:47/M
12:00/M
12:07/M
12:10/M
12:10/M
12:23/M
12:41/M
12:59/M
12:59/M
13:20/M
13:20/M
13:30/M
14:05/M
14:05/M
14:05/M
14:10/M
15:14/M
15:14/M
15:14/M
15:24/M
15:37/M
15:39/M
16:06/M



Spring Festival Fun Run 2010

Age Group Results
Saturday, May 29, 2010

*Overall place within gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place
1

Place
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Place
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Name

Name
Jenny Hassan

Name

Karalee Behling
Courtney Softich
Dorian Yarbrough

Name

Becky Bertram
Allycia Green
Jennifer Brown
Lora Noah
Jamieson Leavitt
Shelby Krebs
Rebekah Christian
Apryl Stevenson
Kelsey Norman
Alyssa Barlow

Name

Amy Fulkerson
Jodi O'Shea
Faith Hemmerling
Tricia Mcgann
Lucy Char
Alison Mumford
Ali Lafontaine
Laura Ely

Aimee Lynch
Carissa Benedict
Imelda Hipolito
Kari Backlund
Leigh Jasper
Angel Kneedler
Jennifer Roppo
Karin Black

Ruth Royer
Jamie Lanning
Amanda Eilers

10K Age Group

City

City
Moses Lake

City
Mattawa
Moses Lake
Moses Lake

City

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Quincey
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Yakima
Richland

City

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Emmett
Moses Lake
Othello

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Ellensburg
Seattle

Puyallup
Lynwood
Quincy
Moses Lake
Royal City

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
Female 11 to 14
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
35 14 42 1:03:23.0 1:03:33.0
Female 15 to 19
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
5 18 37 1:01:11.4 1:01:16.1
76 16 59 1:12:44.3 1:12:57.3
83 16 75 1:39:48.2 1:41:02.7
Female 20 to 29
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
687 23 7 0:51:22.1 0:51:35.7
31 28 10 0:51:58.5 0:52:14.8
11 27 17 0:55:30.5 0:55:43.9
788 25 20 0:55:57.9 0:56:13.0
49 26 36 1:00:53.6 1:00:58.4
264 27 38 1:01:50.5 1:02:11.4
14 25 40 1:02:23.9 1:02:37.4
77 29 49 1:06:28.1 1:06:45.5
59 23 51 1:07:00.6 1:07:00.6
3 27 64 1:15:28.2 1:15:41.7
Female 30 to 39
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
25 34 2 0:48:04.0 0:48:07.5
63 38 4 0:50:03.1 0:50:07.1
667 38 5 0:50:36.4 0:50:42.2
54 39 8 0:51:43.4 0:51:49.6
728 31 12 0:52:30.9 0:52:47.6
56 39 14 0:54:28.6 0:55:32.9
45 36 19 0:55:52.0 0:56:01.8
650 36 22 0:56:18.4 0:56:29.3
769 36 23 0:56:39.6 0:56:39.6
6 38 25 0:56:44.2 0:56:55.1
39 39 28 0:57:42.3 0:57:52.7
95 38 31 0:59:10.1 0:59:28.6
43 34 32 0:59:31.2 0:59:58.5
781 38 33 0:59:31.5 0:59:58.7
96 38 41 1:02:34.7 1:02:42.2
98 39 44 1:04:15.7 1:04:23.0
86 36 45 1:05:54.2 1:06:14.5
48 34 47 1:06:14.1 1:06:33.4
20 31 48 1:06:27.3 1:06:45.2
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Diff

Diff
00:10.0

Diff
00:04.7
00:13.0
01:14.5

Diff
00:13.6
00:16.3
00:13.4
00:15.1
00:04.8
00:20.9
00:13.5
00:17.4

00:13.5

Diff
00:03.5
00:04.0
00:05.8
00:06.2
00:16.7
01:04.3
00:09.8
00:10.9

00:10.9
00:10.4
00:18.5
00:27.3
00:27.2
00:07.5
00:07.3
00:20.3
00:19.3
00:17.9

Pace

Pace
10:13/M

Pace
9:52/M
11:44/M
16:06/M

Pace
8:17/M
8:23/M
8:57/M
9:01/M
9:49/M
9:58/M
10:04/M
10:43/M
10:48/M
12:10/M

Pace
7:45/M
8:04/M
8:10/M
8:20/M
8:28/M
8:47/M
9:01/M
9:05/M
9:08/M
9:09/M
9:18/M
9:33/M
9:36/M
9:36/M
10:05/M
10:22/M
10:38/M
10:41/M
10:43/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

Place
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Name

Jennifer Yarbough
Rebekah Leonardy
Cyndi Dickinson
Linda Graves
Julianne Yamane
Heather Byington
Leea Brady

Misha Fisk

Kate Lang
Heather Crain
Thaydra Claunch
Dae Yarbrough
Diana Garcia

Name

Sheila Champion
Pam Scott

Madie Richenstein
Deborah Roeber
Teri Shoemaker
Vanessa Washington
Pamela Court

Nina Nye

Regina Holmes
Shelley Yenney
Jeannie Huck

Kate Holmes

Perla Gleed

Joyce Conner
Wendy Morrison
Suci Wise

Lisa Boushay Ownby
Jennifer Dennis
Genevieve Briand
Robin Harrell
Pamela Petry Skylar
Shani Law

Name

Natalie Sandberg
Patti Paris
Blanca Zavala
Rosa Cantu
Cindy Curfman

10K Age Group

City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
768 37 53 1:12:09.0 1:12:17.2
Spanaway 50 33 54 1:12:26.1 1:12:48.4
Moses Lake 19 39 55 1:12:26.4 1:12:48.4
Moses Lake 30 38 56 1:12:35.0 1:12:47.7
Moses Lake 691 36 57 1:12:38.3 1:12:55.5
Olympia 645 38 62 1:14:23.9 1:14:35.4
Seattle 683 31 65 1:20:32.3 1:20:43.9
Moses Lake 22 31 69 1:27:17.7 1:27:33.1
Moses Lake 47 35 70 1:27:18.5 1:27:33.1
Moses Lake 16 35 71 1:27:19.3 1:27:34.4
Moses Lake 15 37 72 1:27:47.9 1:28:03.3
Moses Lake 84 33 76 1:39:48.5 1:41:03.3
Moses Lake 27 39 77 1:43:59.8 1:44:16.1
Female 40 to 49
City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
Moses Lake 13 47 1 0:44:34.8 0:44:40.1
Moses Lake 652 42 3 0:48:31.0 0:48:34.9
Portland 68 47 6 0:51:01.3 0:51:29.1
Moses Lake 72 41 9 0:51:44.0 0:51:50.5
Moses Lake 75 49 11 0:52:02.6 0:52:18.5
South Jordan 81 49 15 0:54:29.5 0:55:33.0
Spokane 646 44 16 0:54:37.7 0:54:55.3
Moses Lake 681 49 18 0:55:32.9 0:55:40.4
Moses Lake 40 41 24 0:56:40.1 0:56:50.1
Ephrata 677 49 27 0:57:41.5 0:57:47 .1
Moses Lake 41 41 29 0:57:47.5 0:57:57.0
Moses Lake 695 41 30 0:58:05.7 0:58:14.6
766 48 34 1:00:10.8 1:00:15.5
Black Diamond 729 46 39 1:02:13.7 1:02:22.1
Oakley 92 41 43 1:03:56.5 1:04:05.4
Moses Lake 82 42 46 1:05:56.8 1:06:16.3
Moses Lake 99 46 50 1:06:33.6 1:06:56.1
Moses Lake 18 42 52 1:11:23.2 1:11:44.8
Pullman 10 41 58 1:12:44.0 1:12:51.2
Moses Lake 34 43 61 1:13:04.0 1:13:25.1
116 46 66 1:20:32.5 1:20:44.2
Moses Lake 90 40 67 1:22:38.0 1:22:55.7
Female 50 to 59
City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
Moses Lake 753 57 13 0:53:53.2 0:53:58.6
Moses Lake 713 58 21 0:56:00.1 0:56:07.6
Spokane 85 59 26 0:57:25.6 0:57:28.1
East Wenatchee 12 53 63 1:15:06.4 1:15:13.1
Yakima 17 58 73 1:34:27.9 1:34:43.2
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Diff
00:08.2
00:22.3
00:22.0
00:12.7
00:17.2
00:11.5
00:11.6
00:15.4
00:14.6
00:15.1
00:15.4
01:14.8
00:16.3

Diff
00:05.3
00:03.9
00:27.8
00:06.5
00:15.9
01:03.5
00:17.6
00:07.5
00:10.0
00:05.6
00:09.5
00:08.9
00:04.7
00:08.4
00:08.9
00:19.5
00:22.5
00:21.6
00:07.2
00:21.1
00:11.7
00:17.7

Diff
00:05.4
00:07.5
00:02.5
00:06.7
00:15.3

Pace
11:38/M
11:41/M
11:41/M
11:42/M
11:43/M
12:00/M
12:59/M
14:05/M
14:05/M
14:05/M
14:10/M
16:06/M
16:46/M

Pace
7:11/M
7:50/M
8:14/M
8:21/M
8:24/M
8:47/M
8:49/M
8:57/M
9:08/M
9:18/M
9:19/M
9:22/M
9:42/M
10:02/M
10:19/M
10:38/M
10:44/M
11:31/M
11:44/M
11:47/M
12:59/M
13:20/M

Pace
8:41/M
9:02/M
9:16/M
12:07/M
15:14/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace
1 Kerri Richins Moses Lake 69 60 35 1:00:44.9 1:00:59.0 00:14.1 9:48/M
2  Sally Hatt Moses Lake 36 69 60 1:12:57.9 1:13:18.1  00:20.2 11:46/M
3  Judith Oakes Moses Lake 61 69 68 1:23:41.5 1:24:00.2 00:18.7 13:30/M
4  Sherry Keeler-Hull Moses Lake 44 65 74 1:37:01.4 1:37:22.6 00:21.2 15:39/M

Chip Time
0:49:03.0

Gun Time Diff Pace
0:49:07.9 00:04.9 7:55/M

Place Name
1 Samuel Roeber

City Bib No Age Overall
Moses Lake 325 10 18

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace
1 Max Waters Ephrata 648 12 12 0:45:30.7 0:45:58.5 00:27.8 7:20/M
2  Timothy Ames Moses Lake 1 14 15 0:47:49.4 0:47:50.9 00:01.5 7:43/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace
1 Henry Richenstein Portland 67 17 5 0:40:38.4 0:41:06.6 00:28.2 6:33/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace
1 Brendan Thompson Moses Lake 674 23 2 0:36:28.3 0:36:30.1  00:01.8 5:53/M
2  Duane Esselstrom Moses Lake 724 22 3 0:36:57.9 0:36:59.5 00:01.6 5:58/M
3  Cameron Yenney Ephrata 678 21 9 0:43:54.2 0:43:59.8 00:05.6 7:05/M
4  Brian Pendleton Moses Lake 65 29 21 0:50:02.6 0:50:04.2 00:01.6 8:04/M
5  Joel Rodriguez Moses Lake 71 27 23 0:50:55.6 1:01:43.8 10:48.2 8:13/M
6  Chris Roberts Moses lake 721 24 39 1:06:50.9 1:06:50.9 10:47/M
7  Scott Barlow Richland 4 28 40 1:15:28.0 1:15:41.7 00:13.7 12:10/M
8  Michael Norman Yakima 60 25 42 1:34:27.9 1:34:43.9 00:16.0 15:14/M

Place Name

roN_io©ONO s WN =

Sam Picicci
Justin Coen
David Herrera
Jason Green
Bryan Triplett
Bobby Schwab
Brian Bodenman
Michael Bradshaw
Juan Sandoval
Eric Lafontaine
Alonzo Gallegos
Todd Roppo
Jeremy Boetger
Richard Law

10K Age Group

City
Spokane
Ephrata
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Wenatchee
Moses Lake

Moses Lake
Mattawa

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Puyalliup

Moses Lake
Moses Lake

758
725
714
32
760
670
783

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
39 1 0:35:08.2 0:35:09.5
35 6 0:41:44.9 0:41:51.8
39 7 0:42:18.8 0:42:28.1
36 10 0:44:53.8 0:45:10.2
31 11 0:45:28.1 0:45:28.9
36 25 0:51:59.5 0:52:08.5
35 27 0:52:32.1 0:53:06.2
38 30 0:54:05.0 0:54:15.9
36 31 0:55:52.5 0:55:56.7
36 32 0:58:33.6 0:58:43.5
35 35 1:01:07.2 1:01:19.5
38 36 1:02:35.3 1:02:43.2
38 37 1:03:21.4 1:03:33.6
38 41 1:22:38.4 1:22:56.1
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Diff  Pace
00:01.3 5:40/M
00:06.9 6:44/M
00:09.3 6:49/M
00:16.4 7:14/M
00:00.8 7:20/M
00:09.0 8:23/M
00:34.1 8:28/M
00:10.9 8:43/M
00:04.2 9:01/M
00:09.9 9:27/M
00:12.3 9:51/M
00:07.9 10:06/M
00:12.2 10:13/M
00:17.7 13:20/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace
1 Curtis Grant 765 49 4 0:40:28.4 0:40:30.5 00:02.1 6:32/M
2  Cole Hemmerling Moses Lake 666 42 8 0:43:26.6 0:43:30.7 00:04.1 7:00/M
3  Andre Nye Moses Lake 682 48 13 0:47:04.2 0:47:11.1  00:06.9 7:35/M
4  Todd Olson Klamath Falls 62 45 14 0:47:26.7 0:47:29.6  00:02.9 7:39/M
5 Blaine Reed Moses Lake 66 44 16 0:48:10.8 0:48:18.9 00:08.1 7:46/M
6  Daniel Bodtke Pullman 154 46 17 0:48:38.1 0:48:44.0 00:05.9 7:51/M
7  Mark Roeber Moses Lake 73 42 19 0:49:03.9 0:49:09.0 00:05.1 7:55/M
8 Ray Ownby Moses Lake 64 47 24 0:51:47.4 0:52:09.5 00:22.1 8:21/M
9  Lael Byington Olympia 644 40 34 0:59:22.3 0:59:26.0 00:03.7 9:35/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace
1 Douglas Frank Moses Lake 23 52 20 0:49:24 .1 0:49:27.3 00:03.2 7:58/M
2  Ted Moser Moses Lake 93 50 22 0:50:52.0 0:51:03.8 00:11.8 8:12/M
3 Ron Reis Moses Lake 664 51 29 0:52:45.1 0:52:59.1 00:14.0 8:30/M
4  Tom Green Moses Lake 33 59 38 1:03:58.7 1:04:18.4 00:19.7 10:19/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace
1 Clifford Myers Mead 57 68 28 0:52:34.9 0:52:34.9 8:29/M
2  Mike Buttke Ellensburg 94 64 33 0:59:10.7 0:59:29.0 00:18.3 9:33/M
3  David Hull Moses Lake 42 67 43 1:36:51.0 1:37:11.1  00:20.1 15:37/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace
1 Bill Nicholson Yakima 748 74 26 0:52:19.7 0:52:29.5 00:09.8 8:26/M

10K Clydesdale/Athena

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace
1 Gi Gi Alvarez Moses Lake 641 27 1 0:56:28.5 0:56:47.0 00:18.5 9:06/M
2  Rebekah Mcfaul Moses Lake 53 23 2 0:57:52.8 1:08:27.2 10:34.4 9:20/M
3  Tiffanie Lybbert Quincy 88 25 3 1:05:54.4 1:06:14.9 00:20.5 10:38/M
4  Chera Anderson Moses Lake 2 37 4 1:06:54.4 1:07:22.9 00:28.5 10:47/M
5 Andrea Rains Moses Lake 640 36 5 1:18:38.0 1:18:57.7 00:19.7 12:41/M
6  April Stoker Yakima 78 30 6 1:34:28.3 1:34:43.2 00:14.9 15:14/M
7 Diana Mcfaul Moses Lake 52 57 7 1:35:26.5 1:36:23.1  00:56.6 15:24/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace
1 Chris Arnberg Quincy 87 38 1 0:53:25.5 0:53:29.4 00:03.9 8:37/M
2  Kevin Morrison Oakley 91 40 2 0:54:31.4 0:54:40.1 00:08.7 8:48/M
3  Gerry Mcfaul Moses Lake 51 57 3 1:00:57.4 1:11:33.0 10:35.6 9:50/M
4  Jonathan Melin Moses Lake 55 34 4 1:16:45.4 1:16:48.1  00:02.7 12:23/M

10K Age Group
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Spring Festival Fun Run 2010

Overall Finish List

Saturday, May 29, 2010

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

1

0 N O s W N

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

Nick Tripp

Lowell Kirkwood
Justin Johnson
Jed Barta
Joshua Fairbanks
Christian Manly
Leanne Smith
Dezmond Garcia
Alek Schwiesow
Ryan Anderson
Don Francis
Carmen Mendoza
Mark Moreno
Darlene Cash
Donald Mcgraw
Jayden Blackman
Tim Myers

Tory Gillett

Jared Wood
Dalton Scott
Anne Francis
Jesse Bassett
Lauren DiMeolo
Don Mcgraw
Brayden Willis
James Mcgraw
Megan Roughan
Max Richenstein
Shane Lowry Ty Lowry
Tim Bartlett

Tom Los

Devon Haight
Amy Rodriguez
Cary West

Dallin Fairbanks
Brett Jorgensen
Ginger Merrell
Courtney Redding
Sydney Boyle
Joe Bartlett

Alex Scott

Dave Richenstein
Susan Blackman
Mike Hughes
Adalee Petersen
Brian Scott

David Richenstein
Joel Higgins
Bruce Swindler

5K Overall

City

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Yakima

Moses Lake
Portland
Quincy
Othello
Moses Lake

Moses Lake
Moses Lake

Aloha
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Quincy
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Portland

Moses Lake
Moses Lake

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Puyallup

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Portland

Moses Lake
Wenatchee
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Portland

Moses Lake
Warden

Bib No

350
680
252
134
197
281
339
780
332
127
387
399
733
782
288
147
779
214
370
679
388
655
656
290
742
287
326
321
120
136
275
106
323
362
196
254
297
317
752
135
653
322
148
244
690
654
319
236
345

Age Gender

16
15
12
29
15
18
39
14
14
29
37
44
37
52
21
10
16
40
11
13
14
20
20
54
24
18
14
18

11
26
40
4
32
13
9
31
4
16
10
16
54
33
56
14
38
13
39
50
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Age Group
115-19
215-19
111-14
120-29
315-19
4 15-19
1 30-39
211-14
311-14
2 20-29
10-99
1 40-49
1 30-39
1 50-59
320-29
17-10
515-19
2 40-49
411-14
511-14
111-14
4 20-29
120-29
1 50-59
520-29
6 15-19
211-14
7 15-19
10-99
611-14
6 20-29
340-49
140-49
2 30-39
711-14
27-10
230-39
2 40-49
115-19
37-10
8 15-19
2 50-59
330-39
3 50-59
311-14
2 0-99
811-14
30-99
4 50-59

Chip Time
0:18:52.2
0:19:17.5
0:19:46.1
0:19:51.2
0:19:59.8
0:20:08.4
0:20:49.8
0:21:00.1
0:21:03.3
0:21:20.8
0:21:37.5
0:21:40.2
0:22:08.1
0:22:08.8
0:22:10.2
0:22:23.4
0:22:24.5
0:23:06.8
0:23:07.3
0:23:12.3
0:23:20.5
0:23:24.4
0:23:24.6
0:23:35.7
0:24:06.6
0:24:09.3
0:24:15.2
0:24:17.1
0:24:21.7
0:24:24.1
0:24:39.4
0:24:41.6
0:24:48.0
0:24:48.4
0:24:50.0
0:24:55.6
0:24:55.6
0:25:08.1
0:25:08.4
0:25:08.8
0:25:12.0
0:25:13.5
0:25:20.8
0:25:22.6
0:25:26.4
0:25:40.4
0:25:46.1
0:26:11.0
0:26:12.5

Gun Time
0:18:53.6
0:19:19.0
0:19:47.5
0:20:03.1
0:20:43.7
0:20:10.3
0:20:52.7
0:21:02.4
0:21:05.6
0:21:20.8
0:21:43.8
0:21:43.6
0:22:11.3
0:22:11.5
0:23:04.1
0:22:38.6
0:22:33.8
0:23:11.1
0:23:09.6
0:23:15.8
0:23:26.4
0:23:29.2
0:23:29.1
0:24:31.3
0:24:11.7
0:24:59.8
0:24:17.0
0:25:08.3
0:25:13.5
0:24:29.3
0:24:44.6
0:24:55.9
0:24:52.1
0:25:00.8
0:25:34.7
0:25:20.0
0:25:21.2
0:25:15.0
0:25:14.0
0:25:18.4
0:25:15.9
0:26:07.8
0:25:36.3
0:25:29.6
0:25:32.5
0:25:44.0
0:26:36.3
0:26:24.3
0:26:29.0

Diff
00:01.4
00:01.5
00:01.4
00:11.9
00:43.9
00:01.9
00:02.9
00:02.3
00:02.3

00:06.3
00:03.4
00:03.2
00:02.7
00:53.9
00:15.2
00:09.3
00:04.3
00:02.3
00:03.5
00:05.9
00:04.8
00:04.5
00:55.6
00:05.1
00:50.5
00:01.8
00:51.2
00:51.8
00:05.2
00:05.2
00:14.3
00:04.1
00:12.4
00:44.7
00:24.4
00:25.6
00:06.9
00:05.6
00:09.6
00:03.9
00:54.3
00:15.5
00:07.0
00:06.1
00:03.6
00:50.2
00:13.3
00:16.5

Pace
6:05/M
6:13/M
6:23/M
6:24/M
6:27/M
6:30/M
6:43/M
6:46/M
6:47/M
6:53/M
6:58/M
6:59/M
7:08/M
7:08/M
7:09/M
7:13/M
7:14/M
7:27/M
7:27/M
7:29/M
7:32/IM
7:33/M
7:33/M
7:36/M
7:46/M
7:47/M
7:49/M
7:50/M
7:51/M
7:52/M
7:57/M
7:58/M
8:00/M
8:00/M
8:01/M
8:02/M
8:02/M
8:06/M
8:06/M
8:06/M
8:08/M
8:08/M
8:10/M
8:11/M
8:12/M
8:17/M
8:19/M
8:27/M
8:27/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
1
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

Marc Moore
Matt Jennings
Cole Bruneel
Saxon Swindler

Amber Knopp Gavin Knopp

Brian Knopp
Kristin Budiselich

Charlie Richenstein

O'Shea Jack
Lauren Farnwork
Christian O'Shea
Theresa Boyle
Kelsie Grant
keiley garcia
Kyle Wilmot
Israel Botello
Alex Alvarez
Jesyka Morrison
Emma Fairbanks
Chad Richeson
Casci Carpenter
Mason Grigg
Collin Ahmann
Mike Gies

John Lovrovich
Jo Sonnett

Rod Richeson
Carrie Barber
Leah Stussy
Tony Budiselich
Kraig Fulkerson
Madison Davenport
Floyd Davenport Jr
Susan Pyle
Andrea Francis
Alan White
Colby Byington
Hannah Grigg
Paul Cook

Dylan Higgins
Rachel Hallberg
Sarah Wilmot
Quinten Frank
Christina Manly
Gene Champion
Kim Lafontaine
Hannah Ahmann
Maren Hirz

Joan Bertram
Sherry Mieirs
Janet Ames
Brad Morrison
Anne Bartlett
Chase Merrell
Chuck Merrrell

5K Overall

City

Moses Lake

Warden

Seattle
Moses Lake
Portland
Moses Lake
Puyallup
Moses Lake
Puyallup
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Boise
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Mattawa
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Snohomish
Ephrata
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Tacoma
Tacoma
Moses Lake
Quincy
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Spokane
Boise
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Warden
Moses Lake
Moses Lake

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake

Bib No

774
251
794
343
101
261
164
320
247
751
178
749
217
396
365
158
125
302
195
756
172
222
740
398
374
340
755
131
342
165
206
187
189
312
386
726
166
223
746
235
727
364
24
282
176
268
736
237
688
790
126
303
138
295
298

Age Gender
35 M
48
12
12

32
18
17
7
17
42
55
16
15
24
32
15
30
11
37
12
13
12
26
49
25
42
43
24
48
41
12
42
44
34
54
18
18
41
11
23
23
14
42
49
43
16
16
49
36
43
31
39
8
33
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Age Group
3 30-39

4 40-49
911-14
10 11-14
10-99
430-39
215-19
9 15-19
4710
315-19
5 40-49
250-59
415-19
515-19
7 20-29
5 30-39
10 15-19
430-39
411-14
6 30-39
511-14
11 11-14
12 11-14
40-99
6 40-49
2 20-29
7 40-49
3 40-49
3 20-29
8 40-49
9 40-49
611-14
10 40-49
4 40-49
5 30-39
50-99
11 15-19
6 15-19
11 40-49
13 11-14
4 20-29
5 20-29
14 11-14
5 40-49
12 40-49
6 40-49
7 15-19
8 15-19
7 40-49
6 30-39
8 40-49
7 30-39
7 30-39
57-10
8 30-39

Chip Time
0:26:13.2
0:26:15.6
0:26:21.6
0:26:27.9
0:26:30.0
0:26:30.1
0:26:36.2
0:26:39.1
0:26:39.4
0:26:39.7
0:26:40.8
0:26:42.4
0:26:44.5
0:26:45.8
0:26:48.9
0:26:58.9
0:26:59.7
0:27:00.3
0:27:03.6
0:27:09.5
0:27:12.7
0:27:20.2
0:27:25.2
0:27:27.7
0:27:28.0
0:27:38.3
0:27:39.2
0:27:40.7
0:27:45.0
0:27:49.4
0:27:50.6
0:27:51.2
0:27:51.6
0:27:53.1
0:27:59.9
0:28:04.5
0:28:10.2
0:28:12.1
0:28:27.5
0:28:27.7
0:28:31.4
0:28:31.7
0:28:39.2
0:28:42.6
0:28:48.5
0:28:48.5
0:28:50.0
0:29:05.2
0:29:14.1
0:29:17.7
0:29:18.7
0:29:27.7
0:29:30.7
0:29:35.8
0:29:35.9

Gun Time
0:26:16.1
0:27:17.1
0:27:14.9
0:26:43.9
0:27:44.7
0:27:45.6
0:26:41.4
0:27:32.0
0:27:02.7
0:26:45.1
0:27:04.1
0:26:48.5
0:27:17.1
0:27:18.2
0:27:38.5
0:27:26.1
0:27:05.4
0:27:09.4
0:27:47.3
0:27:32.0
0:27:14.1
0:27:45.7
0:28:37.3
0:28:02.3
0:28:30.4
0:27:45.6
0:28:01.5
0:27:58.6
0:27:52.9
0:27:54.7
0:28:08.2
0:28:03.5
0:28:04.1
0:28:58.0
0:28:07.6
0:29:00.7
0:28:23.8
0:29:17.9
0:29:06.0
0:28:38.5
0:29:20.4
0:29:20.2
0:28:41.1
0:29:47.8
0:28:54.2
0:29:02.2
0:30:02.6
0:29:31.8
0:29:42.0
0:29:35.3
0:29:30.0
0:29:37.5
0:29:39.9
0:30:00.7
0:30:01.1

Diff
00:02.9
01:01.5
00:53.3
00:16.0
01:14.7
01:15.5
00:05.2
00:52.9
00:23.3
00:05.4
00:23.3
00:06.1
00:32.6
00:32.4
00:49.6
00:27.2
00:05.7
00:09.1
00:43.7
00:22.5
00:01.4
00:25.5
01:12.1
00:34.6
01:02.4
00:07.3
00:22.3
00:17.9
00:07.9
00:05.3
00:17.6
00:12.3
00:12.5
01:04.9
00:07.7
00:56.2
00:13.6
01:05.8
00:38.5
00:10.8
00:49.0
00:48.5
00:01.9
01:05.2
00:05.7
00:13.7
01:12.6
00:26.6
00:27.9
00:17.6
00:11.3
00:09.8
00:09.2
00:24.9
00:25.2

Pace
8:27/M
8:28/M
8:30/M
8:32/M
8:33/M
8:33/M
8:35/M
8:36/M
8:36/M
8:36/M
8:36/M
8:37/M
8:37/M
8:38/M
8:39/M
8:42/M
8:42/M
8:43/M
8:44/M
8:45/M
8:46/M
8:49/M
8:51/M
8:51/M
8:52/M
8:55/M
8:55/M
8:55/M
8:57/M
8:58/M
8:59/M
8:59/M
8:59/M
9:00/M
9:02/M
9:03/M
9:05/M
9:06/M
9:11/M
9:11/M
9:12/M
9:12/M
9:15/M
9:15/M
9:17/M
9:17/M
9:18/M
9:23/M
9:26/M
9:27/M
9:27/M
9:30/M
9:31/M
9:33/M
9:33/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159

Lisa Holterhoff
Kristin Fixmer
Amanda Cook
Kyley Lanning
Brian Edwards
Shelly Spencer
Michaela Kearns
Curtis Carpenter
Camille Carpenter
Denali Knowles
Dantzel Petersen
Marci Knowles
Rob Freese
Aurelia Thien
Michael Olsen
Taylor Ballard
Harrison Mumford
Robert Atkins

Eli Bruneel

Betsy Kersey
Holly Wise

Taya Merrell
Elizabeth Hansen
Jon Bartlett
Steve Rodriguez
Teri Argo

Tavian Sessom
Christi Schuleyman
Melissa Jennings

Heather Whittal Hadley Whittall

Freya Hart
Savanna Benedict
Auriana Turner
Shawn Turner
Michael Christian
Cherise Hirz
Jackie Hirz
Doreen Mcgraw
Ketrin Hemmerling
Virginia Nicholson
Erika Torres
David Fackrell
Lynn Torrence
Chantel Decker
Alicia Low
Madison Low
Madison Blackman
Leslie Kimble
Karen Kimble
Elida Vallejo

Noah Plummer
Kristin Plummer
Joy Bruneel
Cierra Gillett
Goldi Mumford

5K Overall

City

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake

Moses Lake

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Bothell
Othello
Ellensburg
Moses Lake

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake

Moses Lake
Warden
Emmett
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Yakima
Othello
Pasco
Moses Lake
Spokane
Spokane
Spokane
Moses Lake

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Aloha

Bib No

240
757
745
270
789
385
777
174
173
262
689
263
204
80
305
129
795
764
792
258
369
296
791
137
673
128
334
331
250
392
230
141
699
698
177
238
239
289
669
747
349
193
348
190
715
716
146
776
775
354
308
309
161
212
796

Age Gender
30 F
27
38
14
60
33
28
43

31
41
33
35
17

65

F

F

F

M

F

F

M

F

F

F

F

M

F

M

F

M

M

M

45 F
12 F
10 F
10 F
39 M
39 M
46 F
11 M
24 F
22 F
F

F

F

F

M

M

F

F

F

M

F

F

M

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

M

F

F

F

F

31
10

34
12
21
47
52

70
31
26
26
26
30

26
48
51

29

17
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Age Group
8 30-39

6 20-29
9 30-39
7 11-14
160-69
10 30-39
7 20-29
13 40-49

17-10
27-10
37-10

11 30-39
14 40-49
12 30-39
9 30-39
9 15-19
67-10
2 60-69

10-6

9 40-49
811-14
47-10
57-10
10 30-39
1130-39
10 40-49
15 11-14
8 20-29
9 20-29
20-99

13 30-39
67-10
77-10

12 30-39

16 11-14

10 20-29

11 40-49
3 50-59
77-10
170-99
1099
8 20-29

1120-29

12 20-29

14 30-39
87-10
97-10

13 20-29

12 40-49
4 50-59
87-10
20-99
107-10

10 15-19
117-10

Chip Time
0:29:43.1
0:29:44.1
0:29:44.6
0:29:45.8
0:29:46.8
0:29:47.1
0:29:54.9
0:30:01.3
0:30:01.8
0:30:04.9
0:30:05.2
0:30:16.0
0:30:17.0
0:30:23.1
0:30:23.7
0:30:23.9
0:30:24.5
0:30:25.0
0:30:25.8
0:30:26.1
0:30:27.5
0:30:41.2
0:30:45.6
0:30:46.4
0:30:57.2
0:31:00.7
0:31:00.9
0:31:13.3
0:31:13.6
0:31:36.0
0:31:40.2
0:31:56.8
0:31:57.3
0:32:00.6
0:32:10.2
0:32:18.4
0:32:18.6
0:32:24.4
0:32:28.8
0:32:38.1
0:32:39.5
0:33:01.2
0:33:02.2
0:33:02.4
0:33:03.4
0:33:03.8
0:33:23.1
0:33:27.7
0:33:27.9
0:33:35.2
0:33:39.9
0:33:40.3
0:33:40.3
0:33:40.9
0:33:46.0

Gun Time
0:30:25.9
0:30:26.0
0:30:27.0
0:31:09.3
0:30:59.1
0:30:04.5
0:30:06.5
0:30:10.2
0:30:10.1
0:30:13.1
0:30:12.9
0:30:23.7
0:30:31.5
0:40:38.7
0:30:45.4
0:31:29.0
0:31:16.1
0:30:42.3
0:31:17.1
0:31:09.0
0:31:50.0
0:31:06.2
0:31:07.2
0:30:56.1
0:31:36.1
0:31:17.1
0:31:42.0
0:32:12.2
0:32:11.7
0:31:54.2
0:32:08.5
0:32:18.8
0:32:19.1
0:32:23.3
0:32:18.7
0:32:44.4
0:32:44.0
0:33:52.9
0:32:35.2
0:32:48.4
0:33:00.9
0:33:21.1
0:33:54.4
0:33:54.6
0:33:34.6
0:33:34.4
0:33:39.4
0:33:43.8
0:33:43.9
0:33:57.5
0:33:56.8
0:33:57.2
0:34:29.7
0:34:21.0
0:34:37.0

Diff
00:42.8
00:41.9
00:42.4
01:23.5
01:12.3
00:17.4
00:11.6
00:08.9
00:08.3
00:08.2
00:07.7
00:07.7
00:14.5
10:15.6
00:21.7
01:05.1
00:51.6
00:17.3
00:51.3
00:42.9
01:22.5
00:25.0
00:21.6
00:09.7
00:38.9
00:16.4
00:41.1
00:58.9
00:58.1
00:18.2
00:28.3
00:22.0
00:21.8
00:22.7
00:08.5
00:26.0
00:25.4
01:28.5
00:06.4
00:10.3
00:21.4
00:19.9
00:52.2
00:52.2
00:31.2
00:30.6
00:16.3
00:16.1
00:16.0
00:22.3
00:16.9
00:16.9
00:49.4
00:40.1
00:51.0

Pace
9:35/M
9:35/M
9:35/M
9:36/M
9:36/M
9:36/M
9:39/M
9:41/M
9:41/M
9:42/M
9:42/M
9:46/M
9:46/M
9:48/M
9:48/M
9:48/M
9:48/M
9:49/M
9:49/M
9:49/M
9:49/M
9:54/M
9:55/M
9:55/M
9:59/M
10:00/M
10:00/M
10:04/M
10:04/M
10:12/M
10:13/M
10:18/M
10:18/M
10:19/M
10:23/M
10:25/M
10:25/M
10:27/M
10:28/M
10:32/M
10:32/M
10:39/M
10:39/M
10:39/M
10:40/M
10:40/M
10:46/M
10:47/M
10:47/M
10:50/M
10:51/M
10:52/M
10:52/M
10:52/M
10:54/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214

Grace Bruneel
Kaneesha Hemmerling
Jennifer Webb

Sara Hyer

W hitney Chamberlain
Spencer Grigg

Jose Esparza Mateo Esparza
Mateo Esparza

Ron Hanson Matthew Barnett
Courtney Schwiesow
Hailey Garza

Jeany Hong

Anna Griffith

Megan Cordell

Cherie Clement
Marnie Miller

Jessica Jachetta
Juanita Jachetta

Lisa Swindler

Dawn Sandhop
Debbie Reyer

Cheryl Morris

Monica Mcatee

Jenna Muller

Hollie DuVall

Riley Hake

Julie Hake

Garret Sands
Kenneth Ballard
Gaylene Bruneel
Court Jones

Autumn Barta

Susan Byington
Taryn Olson

Chandra Rodriguez
Lori Fairfax

Merritt Meacham
Kristin Sands

Nathan Van Wagenen
Mandy Cramer Matthew Cramer
Matthew Madden
Dale Bodtke

Melodie Madden
Kamden Lafontaine
Sheri Smith Sydney Smith
Cheri Kinder

Taylor Smith

Fletcher Smith

Lilly Pyle

Reid Waters

Neal Manly

Cheryl Hicks

Paige Lanning

Lana Waters

Karrie Grant

5K Overall

City

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Kirkland

Moses Lake

Moses Lake

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Lake Tapps
Moses Lake
Lake Tapps
Warden
Warden
Warden
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Ephrata
Moses Lake
Auburn
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Ellensburg
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Warden
Warden
Lake Stevens
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Minden

Moses Lake
Ten Sleep

Moses Lake
Moses Lake

Moses Lake
West Richmond
West Richmond
Moses Lake
Ephrata

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Ephrata

Moses Lake

Bib No

793
668
737
642
767
224
730
731
108
657
209
241
221
183
754
299
245
246
344
327
318
301
285
304
763
225
226
329
130
162
734
761
167
672
671
198
292
330
355
113
659
651
658
267
121
260
338
337
311
649
283
234
269
647
218

Age Gender

8
13
40
24
21
50

16
16
25
40
39
56
42
20
53
47
38
34
58
37
11
31
10
33

52
45
74
26
51
15
37
30

39

58
63
53
11

46
8
10
18
8
43
50
10
46
24
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Age Group
127-10
911-14
13 40-49
14 20-29
15 20-29
6 0-99
2 0-99

20-6
30-99
11 15-19
12 15-19
16 20-29
14 40-49
15 30-39
5 50-59
15 40-49
17 20-29
6 50-59
16 40-49
16 30-39
17 30-39
7 50-59
18 30-39
10 11-14
19 30-39
137-10
20 30-39
97-10
7 0-99
17 40-49
170-99
18 20-29
8 50-59
13 15-19
21 30-39
22 30-39
30-6
23 30-39
10 7-10
30-99
5 50-59
3 60-69
9 50-59
11 11-14
4 0-99
18 40-49
14 7-10
11 7-10
14 15-19
127-10
15 40-49
10 50-59
157-10
30-99
19 20-29

Chip Time
0:33:46.6
0:33:52.0
0:33:52.5
0:34:01.4
0:34:01.7
0:34:18.5
0:34:28.2
0:34:29.0
0:34:32.6
0:34:35.1
0:34:35.4
0:34:45.1
0:34:56.0
0:34:56.7
0:34:56.7
0:34:57.2
0:34:57.8
0:34:57.9
0:35:09.8
0:35:12.6
0:35:14.4
0:35:15.8
0:35:17.1
0:35:22.3
0:35:38.0
0:35:38.4
0:35:38.4
0:35:43.1
0:35:52.9
0:35:54.4
0:35:54.7
0:36:27.4
0:36:31.3
0:36:44.6
0:36:45.5
0:36:46.2
0:36:50.6
0:36:55.4
0:36:58.7
0:36:59.6
0:37:02.1
0:37:04.4
0:37:07.2
0:37:15.5
0:37:16.4
0:37:16.6
0:37:16.9
0:37:19.9
0:37:27.2
0:37:31.2
0:37:34.7
0:37:34.8
0:37:39.8
0:37:44.6
0:37:59.7

Gun Time
0:34:36.9
0:33:59.0
0:34:25.5
0:35:12.9
0:35:12.8
0:35:26.3
0:35:49.9
0:35:49.6
0:35:59.5
0:35:05.9
0:35:06.0
0:35:43.8
0:36:04.4
0:36:05.5
0:36:35.0
0:36:04.7
0:36:01.1
0:36:01.3
0:35:26.3
0:36:05.1
0:35:32.8
0:35:30.1
0:36:04.6
0:35:26.1
0:36:51.1
0:36:05.7
0:36:06.2
0:36:26.5
0:36:59.2
0:36:49.9
0:36:03.4
0:37:37.2
0:36:51.0
0:37:22.8
0:37:24.3
0:37:05.8
0:37:38.8
0:37:38.9
0:38:08.4
0:37:45.2
0:37:37.4
0:37:48.8
0:37:37.3
0:37:36.3
0:38:30.7
0:37:36.7
0:38:30.8
0:38:30.4
0:38:33.4
0:38:18.3
0:38:54.3
0:37:59.4
0:39:02.0
0:38:31.3
0:38:34.0

Diff
00:50.3
00:07.0
00:33.0
01:11.5
01:11.1
01:07.8
01:21.7
01:20.6
01:26.9
00:30.8
00:30.6
00:58.7
01:08.4
01:08.8
01:38.3
01:07.5
01:03.3
01:03.4
00:16.5
00:52.5
00:18.4
00:14.3
00:47.5
00:03.8
01:13.1
00:27.3
00:27.8
00:43.4
01:06.3
00:55.5
00:08.7
01:09.8
00:19.7
00:38.2
00:38.8
00:19.6
00:48.2
00:43.5
01:09.7
00:45.6
00:35.3
00:44.4
00:30.1
00:20.8
01:14.3
00:20.1
01:13.9
01:10.5
01:06.2
00:47.1
01:19.6
00:24.6
01:22.2
00:46.7
00:34.3

Pace
10:54/M
10:55/M
10:55/M
10:58/M
10:58/M
11:04/M
11:07/M
11:07/M
11:08/M
11:09/M
11:09/M
11:13/M
11:16/M
11:16/M
11:16/M
11:16/M
11:16/M
11:16/M
11:20/M
11:21/M
11:22/M
11:22/M
11:23/M
11:25/M
11:30/M
11:30/M
11:30/M
11:31/M
11:34/M
11:35/M
11:35/M
11:45/M
11:47/M
11:51/M
11:51/M
11:52/M
11:53/M
11:55/M
11:55/M
11:56/M
11:57/M
11:57/M
11:58/M
12:01/M
12:01/M
12:01/M
12:01/M
12:02/M
12:05/M
12:06/M
12:07/M
12:07/M
12:09/M
12:10/M
12:15/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269

Jamie Mclauchlan
Kim Jungers
Darla Meise

Elizabeth Luite Blazer Luiten
Ryan Luiten Dash Luiten

Brittany Gies

James Barnett

Carrie Barnett
Marissa Hotchkiss
Kent Boyle

Jill Rowley

Sugar Neamsup
Zachary Henninger
Michael Gillett
Britney Cockeroft
Anelie Black
Shawneequa Sessom
Stephanie Black
Nicole Black

Marcie Gillett

Maxine Lin
Samantha Huberdeau
Liza Springer
Charlotte Ho

Carlie Lu

Portia Hebdon Conner Hebdon

Francine Verrall
Marcus DuVall

Lori Earl

Ponchitta Johnson
Kimberly Garza
Abby Bodenman
Connie Mianecki
Jennifer Charpentier
Keelie Waters
Sintayehu Bodenman
Paige Waters

Anita Reyna
Christina Mendoza
Amanda Villa

Jaden Hebdon
Meghan Mianecki
Jasmin Heimark
Megan Pyle

Terry Pyle

Isaac Garrison

Tanya Hunter Kyia Hunter

Melody Williamson
Emelda Alvarado
Melinda Hernandez
Bryan Henninger
Caroline Henninger
Tiffany Fackrell
Katelyn Carter
Piper Kanoff

5K Overall

City

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake

Puyallup

Republic
Moses Lake
Aloha
Moses Lake
Sandy

Sandy
Sandy
Aloha
Republic
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Republic
Republic

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake

Royal City
Moses Lake
Moses Lake

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Royal City

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake

Quincy
Moses Lake
Warden
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Pasco
Moses Lake
Ephrata

Bib No

291
255
735
107
119
397
133
132
773
750
772
382
661
211
180
145
333
143
144
213
383
243
341
384
380
117
356
762
686
253
210
787
707
712
360
784
361
692
400
357
231
708
706
310
313
207
123
363
124
233
660
662
194
377
256

Age Gender

29
42
41

28
37
36
10
55
49
16

13
26
49
37
17
20
37
16
32
40
18
17

41

39
38
46
10
39
44
10

38
40
44
24

12

17
52
13

52
46
31
36

27
10
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F
F
F
M
F
M
F
F
M
F
F
M
M
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
M
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
M
F
F
F
M
M
F
F
F
F
M
F
F
F
F

Age Group
20 20-29
19 40-49
20 40-49

50-99
4 0-99
21 20-29
13 30-39
24 30-39
16 7-10
6 50-59
21 40-49
15 15-19
137-10
17 11-14
22 20-29
22 40-49
25 30-39
16 15-19
23 20-29
26 30-39
17 15-19
27 30-39
23 40-49
18 15-19
19 15-19
6 0-99
24 40-49
40-6
4 0-99
28 30-39
25 40-49
17 7-10
29 30-39
26 40-49
18 7-10
197-10
30 30-39
27 40-49
28 40-49
24 20-29
50-6
12 11-14
20 7-10
20 15-19
7 50-59
18 11-14
7 0-99
11 50-59
29 40-49
31 30-39
8 0-99
10-6
25 20-29
217-10
20-6

Chip Time
0:37:59.8
0:38:00.5
0:38:01.1
0:38:06.8
0:38:08.1
0:38:12.3
0:38:29.3
0:38:30.4
0:38:44.4
0:38:49.6
0:38:56.8
0:39:12.3
0:39:33.0
0:39:36.7
0:39:46.1
0:39:47.5
0:39:59.1
0:40:22.9
0:40:23.5
0:40:34.6
0:40:50.9
0:40:57.6
0:40:59.5
0:41:00.5
0:41:14.3
0:41:20.6
0:41:21.3
0:41:22.0
0:41:22.3
0:41:40.0
0:41:43.5
0:41:57.3
0:41:58.9
0:42:00.2
0:42:01.9
0:42:08.9
0:42:37.6
0:42:49.5
0:43:00.1
0:43:01.5
0:43:01.6
0:43:09.3
0:43:10.9
0:43:13.5
0:43:13.7
0:43:19.6
0:43:19.7
0:43:21.5
0:43:26.8
0:43:27.6
0:43:31.4
0:43:31.7
0:43:32.3
0:43:41.1
0:43:42.8

Gun Time
0:38:34.0
0:38:15.2
0:38:14.1
0:39:24.9
0:39:26.1
0:39:35.1
0:39:56.2
0:39:55.9
0:38:48.0
0:39:21.5
0:39:01.0
0:39:57.8
0:40:05.1
0:39:41.4
0:41:01.0
0:41:01.1
0:40:40.8
0:41:37.7
0:41:37.3
0:41:14.7
0:41:36.8
0:41:35.9
0:41:36.5
0:41:46.5
0:41:53.9
0:43:01.1
0:42:07.9
0:42:57.7
0:42:07.9
0:42:33.8
0:42:13.2
0:42:21.9
0:42:19.0
0:42:18.9
0:42:37.0
0:42:36.0
0:43:12.3
0:43:21.4
0:43:19.7
0:43:19.9
0:43:01.6
0:43:29.6
0:43:32.0
0:44:19.3
0:44:20.8
0:44:02.9
0:44:59.8
0:43:36.4
0:43:46.0
0:43:46.1
0:44:03.8
0:44:03.8
0:43:56.0
0:44:08.0
0:45:22.4

Diff
00:34.2
00:14.7
00:13.0
01:18.1
01:18.0
01:22.8
01:26.9
01:25.5
00:03.6
00:31.9
00:04.2
00:45.5
00:32.1
00:04.7
01:14.9
01:13.6
00:41.7
01:14.8
01:13.8
00:40.1
00:45.9
00:38.3
00:37.0
00:46.0
00:39.6
01:40.5
00:46.6
01:35.7
00:45.6
00:53.8
00:29.7
00:24.6
00:20.1
00:18.7
00:35.1
00:27.1
00:34.7
00:31.9
00:19.6
00:18.4

00:20.3
00:21.1
01:05.8
01:07.1
00:43.3
01:40.1
00:14.9
00:19.2
00:18.5
00:32.4
00:32.1
00:23.7
00:26.9
01:39.6

Pace
12:15/M
12:15/M
12:16/M
12:17/M
12:18/M
12:19/M
12:25/M
12:25/M
12:30/M
12:31/M
12:34/M
12:39/M
12:45/M
12:46/M
12:50/M
12:50/M
12:54/M
13:01/M
13:02/M
13:05/M
13:10/M
13:13/M
13:13/M
13:14/M
13:18/M
13:20/M
13:20/M
13:21/M
13:21/M
13:26/M
13:27/M
13:32/M
13:32/M
13:33/M
13:33/M
13:35/M
13:45/M
13:49/M
13:52/M
13:53/M
13:53/M
13:55/M
13:55/M
13:56/M
13:56/M
13:58/M
13:58/M
13:59/M
14:01/M
14:01/M
14:02/M
14:02/M
14:03/M
14:05/M
14:06/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324

Joleen Kellams Madeline Kellams
Andrea Boylston Olivia Kanoff

Patti Taylor
Jacquie Eilers
Caridad Hernandez
Sonya Valdez
Craig Carter
Andrea Carter
Jeanne Cunnington
Mary Jackson

Joy Limbaugh
Sheena Brown
Annette Moore
Larry Schwab
Betty schwab
Richard Giles
Canon Gregoire

David van Wagen Carly van Wagene

Dawn Bodtke

Brandy Shifely Isabella Herrara

Charlene Winzler
Judy Theer

Lisa van Wagene Malena Van Wagenen

Sierra Bodenman
Betty Lobie
Vickie Lybbert
Sylvia Bodenman

Nanci Olsen Isabella Olsen

Meredith Haring
Michael Hoyt
Tricia Haring
Dara Cunnington
Heather Buchheim
Bailey Giles
Clark Perrins
Ron Heimark
Joshua Heimark
Vickie Heimark
Renee Frey
Kathleen Duvall
Willis Rodriguez
Shelly Warkentin
Lisa Bernard
Jeannie Valdez
Elliott Ahmann
Erica Gregoire
Richard Faulkner
Lynsee Padilla
Debbie Tufte
Alliyah Davenport
Cole Francisco
Kyle Francisco
Duane Francisco
Jean Francisco
Dalila Campos

5K Overall

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Bellingham
Bonney Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake

Moses Lake

Moses Lake
Puyallup

Moses Lake
Moses Lake

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Royal City
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Mattawa
Moses Lake
Richland
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Tacoma
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Lynden
Moses Lake

Bib No

110
102
723
722
232
352
376
375
185
248
273
160
300
684
685
703
219
105
155
104
368
347
112
785
274
276
786
115
710
711
709
184
163
704
694
702
705
701
205
395
324
359
142
353
741
220
199
306
351
186
718
719
717
200
639

Age Gender
F

60
55
27
40
40
39
48
43
63
25
30
56
54
10

47

46
50

33
55
65
56

6
35
32
26
25

9
23
61
11
55
68
52
45
44
43
43
10
39
73
26
45

7

8
13
41
61
24
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Age Group
8 0-99
9 0-99
1 60-69

12 50-59
26 20-29
30 40-49
9 0-99
50-99
31 40-49
32 40-49
2 60-69
27 20-29
32 30-39
8 50-59
13 50-59
14 7-10
157-10
10 0-99
33 40-49
11 0-99
34 40-49
14 50-59
12 0-99
33 30-39
15 50-59
3 60-69
16 50-59
13 0-99
30-6
14 30-39
34 30-39
28 20-29
29 20-29
227-10
9 20-29
4 60-69
19 11-14
17 50-59
4 60-69
18 50-59
16 40-49
35 40-49
36 40-49
37 40-49
16 7-10
35 30-39
270-99
30 20-29
38 40-49
237-10
17 7-10
20 11-14
17 40-49
5 60-69
31 20-29

Chip Time
0:44:07.2
0:44:13.8
0:44:17.3
0:44:17.5
0:44:22.8
0:44:23.3
0:44:58.3
0:45:00.7
0:45:02.6
0:45:26.2
0:45:26.5
0:45:37.1
0:45:37.5
0:45:55.8
0:45:56.4
0:46:00.0
0:46:00.8
0:46:06.9
0:46:22.1
0:46:29.9
0:46:30.6
0:46:31.1
0:46:32.8
0:46:33.0
0:46:33.3
0:46:33.6
0:46:34.1
0:46:39.4
0:46:48.1
0:46:48.3
0:46:54.3
0:46:58.5
0:46:59.1
0:47:00.1
0:47:00.7
0:47:00.7
0:47:01.5
0:47:06.1
0:47:17.3
0:47:20.2
0:47:25.3
0:47:27.9
0:47:30.5
0:47:46.6
0:48:05.3
0:48:24.8
0:48:24.9
0:48:27.1
0:48:28.9
0:48:57.2
0:49:00.0
0:49:02.6
0:49:04.8
0:49:18.9
0:49:19.1

Gun Time
0:44:57.7
0:45:50.6
0:44:40.5
0:44:40.5
0:44:43.3
0:44:43.5
0:45:27.2
0:45:28.5
0:46:03.8
0:46:07.8
0:46:08.6
0:46:37.0
0:46:37.2
0:46:26.8
0:46:25.8
0:46:26.4
0:46:26.1
0:47:51.4
0:47:17.2
0:47:42.7
0:46:45.2
0:47:43.4
0:48:20.9
0:47:05.0
0:46:46.1
0:46:46.5
0:47:04.8
0:48:16.8
0:48:29.1
0:48:29.7
0:48:34.6
0:47:56.4
0:47:56.2
0:47:24.0
0:47:11.4
0:47:24.6
0:47:25.7
0:47:27.2
0:47:38.3
0:48:54.8
0:48:04.9
0:47:56.2
0:47:57.1
0:48:14.2
0:49:16.5
0:48:57.9
0:48:58.7
0:49:05.8
0:49:05.6
0:49:57.7
0:50:00.9
0:50:02.0
0:50:05.6
0:50:22.4
0:49:37.1

Diff
00:50.5
01:36.8
00:23.2
00:23.0
00:20.5
00:20.2
00:28.9
00:27.8
01:01.2
00:41.6
00:42.1
00:59.9
00:59.7
00:31.0
00:29.4
00:26.4
00:25.3
01:44.5
00:55.1
01:12.8
00:14.6
01:12.3
01:48.1
00:32.0
00:12.8
00:12.9
00:30.7
01:37.4
01:41.0
01:41.4
01:40.3
00:57.9
00:57.1
00:23.9
00:10.7
00:23.9
00:24.2
00:21.1
00:21.0
01:34.6
00:39.6
00:28.3
00:26.6
00:27.6
01:11.2
00:33.1
00:33.8
00:38.7
00:36.7
01:00.5
01:00.9
00:59.4
01:00.8
01:03.5
00:18.0

Pace
14:14/M
14:16/M
14:17/M
14:17/M
14:19/M
14:19/M
14:30/M
14:31/M
14:32/M
14:39/M
14:39/M
14:43/M
14:43/M
14:49/M
14:49/M
14:50/M
14:50/M
14:52/M
14:57/M
15:00/M
15:00/M
15:00/M
15:01/M
15:01/M
15:01/M
15:01/M
15:01/M
15:03/M
15:06/M
15:06/M
15:08/M
15:09/M
15:09/M
15:10/M
15:10/M
15:10/M
15:10/M
15:12/M
15:15/M
15:16/M
15:18/M
15:18/M
15:19/M
15:25/M
15:31/M
15:37/M
15:37/M
15:38/M
15:38/M
15:47/M
15:48/M
15:49/M
15:50/M
15:54/M
15:55/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379

Name

Teralyn Lobe

Molly Davenport
Karen Frank
Miranda Frank

Sally Goodwin
Debbie Snyder
Michaelle Boetger
Norma Pittman
Marta Vongrey

Lisa Godfrey
Bonnie Oberg

Tonia Lynch

Jane Bodtke
Deanna Bodtke
Donna Shestock
Brigida Longoria
Bailey Meacham
Ethan Burch
Cassandra Botello
Idalia Campos
Jackie Bridges
Stephanie Meacham
Ethan Sands

Gloria Kuehl

Conrad Kuehl
Simona Rafael L Raul Enrique
Cheyenne Combelic
Billie Jo Munoz
Michelle Shields
Linda Kimble
Cammy McCreary
Donald Blackman
Kimberly Bates Baylee Bates
Lacey Moser

Matt Janke

Kent Wilmot

Jaime Janke Ryder Janke
Kathy Perrins
Jackie Wilmot

Sam Jenkins
Margaret Jenkins
Emma Terry

Janet Huber

Susan Hall

Alana Lowry Brayden Lowry
Lee Hall

Elizabeth Leavitt
Nicole Leavitt
Abigail Moser
Gwynff Bodtke
David Bodtke
Renee Moser

Linda Edwards
Delbert Hardt

Dean Campbell

5K Overall

City

Tacoma
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Warden
Moses Lake
Soap Lake

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Puyallup

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
East Wenatchee
East Wenatchee

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Republic

Republic

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Pullman

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake

Bib No

778
188
201
202
216
336
156
307
358
215
770
771
152
151
700
665
293
378
157
171
159
294
328
265
266
759
182
744
335
259
676
149
111
391
249
366
109
693
367
379
381
346
242
228
100
227
272
271
390
150
153
389
797
229
170

Age Gender

31
37
53
18
66
56
38
59
32
39
38
37
18
17
48
35
8
12
31
50
29
34
6
43
55

18
38
41
62
38
34

7
39
57

66
57
63
60
8
43
57

56
29
9
10
4
36
42
60
66
63
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Age Group
36 30-39

37 30-39
19 50-59
21 15-19
6 60-69
20 50-59
38 30-39
21 50-59
39 30-39
40 30-39
41 30-39
42 30-39
22 15-19
23 15-19
6 0-99
7 0-99
24 7-10
21 11-14
43 30-39
22 50-59
32 20-29
44 30-39
60-6
39 40-49
9 50-59
14 0-99
24 15-19
45 30-39
40 40-49
8 0-99
46 30-39
15 30-39
15 0-99
257-10
16 30-39
10 50-59
16 0-99
7 60-69
23 50-59
5 60-69
9 0-99
26 7-10
41 40-49
24 50-59
17 0-99
11 50-59
33 20-29
27 7-10
28 7-10
40-6
17 30-39
42 40-49
8 60-69
6 60-69
7 60-69

Chip Time
0:49:19.6
0:49:21.0
0:49:22.2
0:49:22.5
0:49:27.2
0:49:32.2
0:49:32.3
0:49:34.0
0:49:53.5
0:49:54.2
0:50:00.1
0:50:00.6
0:50:09.0
0:50:09.2
0:50:33.8
0:50:34.4
0:50:35.7
0:50:36.3
0:50:56.3
0:50:56.9
0:51:05.3
0:51:19.6
0:51:20.5
0:51:22.0
0:51:22.4
0:51:40.1
0:51:54.9
0:51:56.4
0:51:56.5
0:52:12.5
0:52:26.5
0:52:28.1
0:52:29.5
0:52:49.9
0:53:41.4
0:53:45.4
0:53:49.3
0:53:51.7
0:53:56.3
0:54:18.0
0:54:20.5
0:55:14.0
0:55:41.5
0:56:02.3
0:56:03.8
0:56:06.5
0:56:11.3
0:56:15.1
0:57:06.6
0:57:54.0
0:57:55.1
0:58:26.7
0:58:42.8
0:58:54.0
0:58:54.3

Gun Time
0:50:10.1
0:50:22.7
0:49:35.3
0:49:34.9
0:49:37.9
0:49:43.5
0:50:15.0
0:49:44.0
0:50:19.9
0:50:19.3
0:50:33.8
0:50:34.1
0:50:18.8
0:50:18.6
1:00:49.1
0:50:49.3
0:51:22.2
0:51:22.5
0:51:25.2
0:51:25.9
0:52:03.1
0:52:07.7
0:52:07.6
0:52:26.1
0:52:26.1
0:52:34.3
0:52:32.8
0:52:33.1
0:52:33.7
0:52:49.9
0:52:54.5
0:54:12.9
0:54:12.7
0:54:14.1
0:55:18.4
0:55:17.0
0:55:28.3
0:54:15.5
0:55:28.5
0:55:14.5
0:55:15.4
0:56:07.4
0:56:35.5
0:57:28.3
0:57:31.2
0:57:33.5
0:57:04.1
0:57:08.6
0:58:31.0
0:58:42.0
0:58:42.8
0:58:26.7
1:00:03.3
1:00:03.7
1:00:03.6

Diff
00:50.5
01:01.7
00:13.1
00:12.4
00:10.7
00:11.3
00:42.7
00:10.0
00:26.4
00:25.1
00:33.7
00:33.5
00:09.8
00:09.4
10:15.3
00:14.9
00:46.5
00:46.2
00:28.9
00:29.0
00:57.8
00:48.1
00:47.1
01:04.1
01:03.7
00:54.2
00:37.9
00:36.7
00:37.2
00:37.4
00:28.0
01:44.8
01:43.2
01:24.2
01:37.0
01:31.6
01:39.0
00:23.8
01:32.2
00:56.5
00:54.9
00:53.4
00:54.0
01:26.0
01:27.4
01:27.0
00:52.8
00:53.5
01:24.4
00:48.0
00:47.7

01:20.5
01:09.7
01:09.3

Pace
15:55/M
15:55/M
15:55/M
15:55/M
15:57/M
15:59/M
15:59/M
15:59/M
16:05/M
16:06/M
16:08/M
16:08/M
16:11/M
16:11/M
16:18/M
16:19/M
16:19/M
16:19/M
16:26/M
16:26/M
16:29/M
16:33/M
16:34/M
16:34/M
16:34/M
16:40/M
16:45/M
16:45/M
16:45/M
16:50/M
16:55/M
16:55/M
16:56/M
17:02/M
17:19/M
17:20/M
17:22/M
17:22/M
17:24/M
17:31/M
17:32/M
17:49/M
17:58/M
18:05/M
18:05/M
18:06/M
18:07/M
18:09/M
18:25/M
18:41/M
18:41/M
18:51/M
18:56/M
19:00/M
19:00/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

381  Stacie Gallegos Corbyn Gallegos 122 F 18 0-99 1:03:43.0 1:05:15.0 01:32.0 20:33/M

383 Kate Duvall Moses Lake 191 42 F 10 0-99 1:05:59.9 1:07:33.3 01:33.4 21:17/M

385 Terri Moncada Moses Lake 732 49 F 12 0-99 1:06:04.9 1:07:34.1  01:29.2 21:19/M

387  Michael Rackham Spokane 315 35 M 18 30-39 1:07:24.2 1:08:40.2 01:16.0 21:45/M

389  Sharon Clark Moses Lake 179 64 F 9 60-69 1:08:58.4 1:09:44.2 00:45.8 22:15/M

391 Julia Galbreath Moses Lake 316 40 F 43 40-49 1:09:06.5 1:10:24.0 01:17.5 22:17/M

5K Overall Page 16 of 26



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

5K Overall

Bib No

Age Gender
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Age Group

Chip Time

Gun Time

Diff



Spring Festival Fun Run 2010

5K Age Group Results
Saturday, May 29, 2010

*Overall place within gender.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall
Female 6 and under
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall
1 Caroline Henninger Moses Lake 662 6 149
2 Piper Kanoff Ephrata 256 4 152
3 Meredith Haring Moses Lake 710 6 170
4 Gwynff Bodtke Pullman 150 4 220

Female 7 to 10

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall
1 Camille Carpenter Moses Lake 173 8 43
2 Denali Knowles Moses Lake 262 8 44
3 Dantzel Petersen Moses Lake 689 9 45
4 Taya Merrell Moses Lake 296 10 51
5 Elizabeth Hansen 791 10 52
6 Savanna Benedict Moses Lake 141 10 57
7 Auriana Turner Moses Lake 699 9 58
8 Madison Low Spokane 716 8 66
9 Madison Blackman Moses Lake 146 8 67
10  Joy Bruneel Moses Lake 161 8 71
11 Goldi Mumford 796 7 73
12  Grace Bruneel 793 8 74
13 Riley Hake Moses Lake 225 10 95
14 Taylor Smith West Richmond 338 8 107
15  Paige Lanning Moses Lake 269 10 110
16  Marissa Hotchkiss 773 10 117
17 Abby Bodenman 787 10 134
18  Keelie Waters Moses Lake 360 10 137
19  Sintayehu Bodenman 784 9 138
20 Jasmin Heimark Moses Lake 706 8 144
21 Katelyn Carter Moses Lake 377 10 151
22  Bailey Giles Moses Lake 704 9 174
23  Alliyah Davenport Tacoma 186 7 184
24  Bailey Meacham Moses Lake 293 8 201
25  Lacey Moser Moses Lake 391 7 211
26 EmmaTerry Moses Lake 346 8 214
27 Nicole Leavitt Moses Lake 271 9 218
28  Abigail Moser Moses Lake 390 10 219

Female 11 to 14

Place Name City BibNo Age Overall
1 Anne Francis Quincy 388 14 3
2 Megan Roughan Moses Lake 326 14 5
3 Adalee Petersen Moses Lake 690 14 11
4 Emma Fairbanks Moses Lake 195 11 18
5 Casci Carpenter Moses Lake 172 12 19
6 Madison Davenport Tacoma 187 12 23
7 Kyley Lanning Moses Lake 270 14 40
8 Holly Wise Moses Lake 369 12 50
9 Kaneesha Hemmerling Moses Lake 668 13 75
10  Jenna Muller Auburn 304 11 93
11 Kamden Lafontaine Moses Lake 267 11 105
12 Meghan Mianecki Royal City 708 12 143
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Chip Time Gun Time
Chip Time Gun Time
0:43:31.7 0:44:03.8
0:43:42.8 0:45:22.4
0:46:48.1 0:48:29.1
0:57:54.0 0:58:42.0
Chip Time Gun Time
0:30:01.8 0:30:10.1
0:30:04.9 0:30:13.1
0:30:05.2 0:30:12.9
0:30:41.2 0:31:06.2
0:30:45.6 0:31:07.2
0:31:56.8 0:32:18.8
0:31:57.3 0:32:19.1
0:33:03.8 0:33:34.4
0:33:23.1 0:33:39.4
0:33:40.3 0:34:29.7
0:33:46.0 0:34:37.0
0:33:46.6 0:34:36.9
0:35:38.4 0:36:05.7
0:37:16.9 0:38:30.8
0:37:39.8 0:39:02.0
0:38:44.4 0:38:48.0
0:41:57.3 0:42:21.9
0:42:01.9 0:42:37.0
0:42:08.9 0:42:36.0
0:43:10.9 0:43:32.0
0:43:41.1 0:44:08.0
0:47:00.1 0:47:24.0
0:48:57.2 0:49:57.7
0:50:35.7 0:51:22.2
0:52:49.9 0:54:14.1
0:55:14.0 0:56:07.4
0:56:15.1 0:57:08.6
0:57:06.6 0:58:31.0
Chip Time Gun Time
0:23:20.5 0:23:26.4
0:24:15.2 0:24:17.0
0:25:26.4 0:25:32.5
0:27:03.6 0:27:47.3
0:27:12.7 0:27:14.1
0:27:51.2 0:28:03.5
0:29:45.8 0:31:09.3
0:30:27.5 0:31:50.0
0:33:52.0 0:33:59.0
0:35:22.3 0:35:26.1
0:37:15.5 0:37:36.3
0:43:09.3 0:43:29.6

Ditf

Diff
00:32.1
01:39.6
01:41.0
00:48.0

Diff
00:08.3
00:08.2
00:07.7
00:25.0
00:21.6
00:22.0
00:21.8
00:30.6
00:16.3
00:49.4
00:51.0
00:50.3
00:27.3
01:13.9
01:22.2
00:03.6
00:24.6
00:35.1
00:27.1
00:21.1
00:26.9
00:23.9
01:00.5
00:46.5
01:24.2
00:53.4
00:53.5
01:24.4

Diff
00:05.9
00:01.8
00:06.1
00:43.7
00:01.4
00:12.3
01:23.5
01:22.5
00:07.0
00:03.8
00:20.8
00:20.3

Pace

Pace
14:02/M
14:06/M
15:06/M
18:41/M

Pace
9:41/M
9:42/M
9:42/M
9:54/M
9:55/M
10:18/M
10:18/M
10:40/M
10:46/M
10:52/M
10:54/M
10:54/M
11:30/M
12:01/M
12:09/M
12:30/M
13:32/M
13:33/M
13:35/M
13:55/M
14:05/M
15:10/M
15:47/M
16:19/M
17:02/M
17:49/M
18:09/M
18:25/M

Pace
7:32/M
7:49/M
8:12/M
8:44/M
8:46/M
8:59/M
9:36/M
9:49/M
10:55/M
11:25/M
12:01/M
13:55/M



*Overall place within gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place
1
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Place
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23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Name

Name

Sydney Boyle
Kristin Budiselich
Lauren Farnwork
Kelsie Grant
keiley garcia
Hannah Grigg
Hannah Ahmann
Maren Hirz
Taylor Ballard
Cierra Gillett
Courtney Schwiesow
Hailey Garza
Taryn Olson

Lilly Pyle

Sugar Neamsup
Stephanie Black
Maxine Lin
Charlotte Ho
Carlie Lu

Megan Pyle
Miranda Frank
Jane Bodtke
Deanna Bodtke
Cheyenne Combelic

Name

Lauren DiMeolo
Jo Sonnett

Leah Stussy
Rachel Hallberg
Sarah Wilmot
Kristin Fixmer
Michaela Kearns
Christi Schuleyman
Melissa Jennings
Cherise Hirz

Lynn Torrence
Chantel Decker
Leslie Kimble
Sara Hyer
Whitney Chamberlain
Jeany Hong
Jessica Jachetta
Autumn Barta
Karrie Grant
Jamie Mclauchlan
Brittany Gies
Britney Cockcroft
Nicole Black
Amanda Villa
Tiffany Fackrell
Caridad Hernandez
Sheena Brown
Dara Cunnington
Heather Buchheim
Lynsee Padilla
Dalila Campos
Jackie Bridges
Elizabeth Leavitt

5K Age Group

City

City
Puyallup
Moses Lake
Puyallup
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Warden
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Aloha
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Warden
Moses Lake
Republic
Sandy
Republic
Republic
Republic
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake

City

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Ephrata
Spokane
Boise
Moses Lake

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Spokane

Kirkland

Moses Lake
Warden
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Sandy
Moses Lake
Pasco
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Royal City
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Puyallup
Moses Lake

Bib No Age Overall
Female 15to 19
Bib No Age Overall
752 16 9
164 18 12
751 17 13
217 16 15
396 15 16
223 18 26
736 16 31
237 16 32
129 17 48
212 17 72
657 16 79
209 16 80
672 15 100
311 18 108
382 16 119
143 17 123
383 16 126
384 18 129
380 17 130
310 17 145
202 18 190
152 18 199
151 17 200
182 18 207
Female 20 to 29
Bib No Age Overall
656 20 4
340 25 20
342 24 22
727 23 27
364 23 28
757 27 38
777 28 42
331 24 54
250 22 55
238 21 59
348 26 63
190 26 64
776 26 68
642 24 77
767 21 78
241 25 81
245 20 86
761 26 98
218 24 111
291 29 112
397 28 115
180 26 120
144 20 124
357 24 142
194 27 150
232 27 155
160 25 160
184 26 172
163 25 173
306 26 182
639 24 186
159 29 204
272 29 217
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Chip Time Gun Time
Chip Time Gun Time
0:25:08.4 0:25:14.0
0:26:36.2 0:26:41.4
0:26:39.7 0:26:45.1
0:26:44.5 0:27:17.1
0:26:45.8 0:27:18.2
0:28:12.1 0:29:17.9
0:28:50.0 0:30:02.6
0:29:05.2 0:29:31.8
0:30:23.9 0:31:29.0
0:33:40.9 0:34:21.0
0:34:35.1 0:35:05.9
0:34:35.4 0:35:06.0
0:36:44.6 0:37:22.8
0:37:27.2 0:38:33.4
0:39:12.3 0:39:57.8
0:40:22.9 0:41:37.7
0:40:50.9 0:41:36.8
0:41:00.5 0:41:46.5
0:41:14.3 0:41:53.9
0:43:13.5 0:44:19.3
0:49:22.5 0:49:34.9
0:50:09.0 0:50:18.8
0:50:09.2 0:50:18.6
0:51:54.9 0:52:32.8
Chip Time Gun Time
0:23:24.6 0:23:29.1
0:27:38.3 0:27:45.6
0:27:45.0 0:27:52.9
0:28:31.4 0:29:20.4
0:28:31.7 0:29:20.2
0:29:44.1 0:30:26.0
0:29:54.9 0:30:06.5
0:31:13.3 0:32:12.2
0:31:13.6 0:32:11.7
0:32:18.4 0:32:44.4
0:33:02.2 0:33:54.4
0:33:02.4 0:33:54.6
0:33:27.7 0:33:43.8
0:34:01.4 0:35:12.9
0:34:01.7 0:35:12.8
0:34:45.1 0:35:43.8
0:34:57.8 0:36:01.1
0:36:27.4 0:37:37.2
0:37:59.7 0:38:34.0
0:37:59.8 0:38:34.0
0:38:12.3 0:39:35.1
0:39:46.1 0:41:01.0
0:40:23.5 0:41:37.3
0:43:01.5 0:43:19.9
0:43:32.3 0:43:56.0
0:44:22.8 0:44:43.3
0:45:37.1 0:46:37.0
0:46:58.5 0:47:56.4
0:46:59.1 0:47:56.2
0:48:27.1 0:49:05.8
0:49:19.1 0:49:37.1
0:51:05.3 0:52:03.1
0:56:11.3 0:57:04.1

Ditf

Diff
00:05.6
00:05.2
00:05.4
00:32.6
00:32.4
01:05.8
01:12.6
00:26.6
01:05.1
00:40.1
00:30.8
00:30.6
00:38.2
01:06.2
00:45.5
01:14.8
00:45.9
00:46.0
00:39.6
01:05.8
00:12.4
00:09.8
00:09.4
00:37.9

Diff
00:04.5
00:07.3
00:07.9
00:49.0
00:48.5
00:41.9
00:11.6
00:58.9
00:58.1
00:26.0
00:52.2
00:52.2
00:16.1
01:11.5
01:11.1
00:58.7
01:03.3
01:09.8
00:34.3
00:34.2
01:22.8
01:14.9
01:13.8
00:18.4
00:23.7
00:20.5
00:59.9
00:57.9
00:57.1
00:38.7
00:18.0
00:57.8
00:52.8

Pace

Pace
8:06/M
8:35/M
8:36/M
8:37/M
8:38/M
9:06/M
9:18/M
9:23/M
9:48/M
10:52/M
11:09/M
11:09/M
11:51/M
12:05/M
12:39/M
13:01/M
13:10/M
13:14/M
13:18/M
13:56/M
15:55/M
16:11/M
16:11/M
16:45/M

Pace
7:33/M
8:55/M
8:57/M
9:12/M
9:12/M
9:35/M
9:39/M
10:04/M
10:04/M
10:25/M
10:39/M
10:39/M
10:47/M
10:58/M
10:58/M
11:13/M
11:16/M
11:45/M
12:15/M
12:15/M
12:19/M
12:50/M
13:02/M
13:53/M
14:03/M
14:19/M
14:43/M
15:09/M
15:09/M
15:38/M
15:55/M
16:29/M
18:07/M



*Overall place within gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place
1
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Name

Name

Leanne Smith
Ginger Merrell
Susan Blackman
Jesyka Morrison
Andrea Francis
Sherry Mieirs

Anne Bartlett

Lisa Holterhoff
Amanda Cook
Shelly Spencer
Marci Knowles
Aurelia Thien

Freya Hart

Alicia Low

Megan Cordell
Dawn Sandhop
Debbie Reyer
Monica Mcatee
Hollie DuVall

Julie Hake
Chandra Rodriguez
Lori Fairfax

Kristin Sands
Carrie Barnett
Shawneequa Sessom
Marcie Gillett
Samantha Huberdeau
Ponchitta Johnson
Connie Mianecki
Paige Waters
Melinda Hernandez
Annette Moore
Sierra Bodenman
Tricia Haring

Erica Gregoire
Teralyn Lobe

Molly Davenport
Michaelle Boetger
Marta Vongrey
Lisa Godfrey
Bonnie Oberg
Tonia Lynch
Cassandra Botello
Stephanie Meacham
Billie Jo Munoz
Cammy McCreary
Lynette Rackham

Name

Amy Rodriguez
Courtney Redding
Carrie Barber
Susan Pyle
Christina Manly
Kim Lafontaine
Joan Bertram
Janet Ames
Betsy Kersey
Teri Argo
Jackie Hirz

5K Age Group

City

City
Yakima
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Quincy

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Othello
Moses Lake
Spokane
Lake Tapps
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Warden
Lake Stevens
Moses Lake
Moses Lake

Aloha
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Royal City
Moses Lake
Warden
Moses Lake

Moses Lake
Moses Lake

Tacoma
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Soap Lake

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake

City

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Snohomish
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Emmett
Moses Lake

Bib No Age Overall
Female 30 to 39
Bib No Age Overall
339 39 1
297 31 7
148 33 10
302 30 17
386 34 25
790 36 34
138 39 36
240 30 37
745 38 39
385 33 41
263 31 46
80 33 47
230 31 56
715 30 65
183 39 83
327 38 89
318 34 90
285 37 92
763 31 94
226 33 96
671 37 101
198 30 102
330 39 103
132 36 116
333 37 122
213 37 125
243 32 127
253 38 132
707 39 135
361 38 139
233 31 148
300 30 161
785 33 166
709 32 171
220 39 181
778 31 187
188 37 188
156 38 193
358 32 195
215 39 196
770 38 197
771 37 198
157 31 202
294 34 205
744 38 208
676 38 210
314 32 223
Female 40 to 49
Bib No Age Overall
323 41 6
317 41 8
131 43 21
312 44 24
282 42 29
268 43 30
688 49 33
126 43 35
258 45 49
128 46 53
239 47 60
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Chip Time Gun Time
Chip Time Gun Time
0:20:49.8 0:20:52.7
0:24:55.6 0:25:21.2
0:25:20.8 0:25:36.3
0:27:00.3 0:27:09.4
0:27:59.9 0:28:07.6
0:29:17.7 0:29:35.3
0:29:30.7 0:29:39.9
0:29:43.1 0:30:25.9
0:29:44.6 0:30:27.0
0:29:47.1 0:30:04.5
0:30:16.0 0:30:23.7
0:30:23.1 0:40:38.7
0:31:40.2 0:32:08.5
0:33:03.4 0:33:34.6
0:34:56.7 0:36:05.5
0:35:12.6 0:36:05.1
0:35:14.4 0:35:32.8
0:35:17.1 0:36:04.6
0:35:38.0 0:36:51.1
0:35:38.4 0:36:06.2
0:36:45.5 0:37:24.3
0:36:46.2 0:37:05.8
0:36:55.4 0:37:38.9
0:38:30.4 0:39:55.9
0:39:59.1 0:40:40.8
0:40:34.6 0:41:14.7
0:40:57.6 0:41:35.9
0:41:40.0 0:42:33.8
0:41:58.9 0:42:19.0
0:42:37.6 0:43:12.3
0:43:27.6 0:43:46.1
0:45:37.5 0:46:37.2
0:46:33.0 0:47:05.0
0:46:54.3 0:48:34.6
0:48:24.8 0:48:57.9
0:49:19.6 0:50:10.1
0:49:21.0 0:50:22.7
0:49:32.3 0:50:15.0
0:49:53.5 0:50:19.9
0:49:54.2 0:50:19.3
0:50:00.1 0:50:33.8
0:50:00.6 0:50:34.1
0:50:56.3 0:51:25.2
0:51:19.6 0:52:07.7
0:51:56.4 0:52:33.1
0:52:26.5 0:52:54.5
1:07:29.3 1:08:48.1
Chip Time Gun Time
0:24:48.0 0:24:52.1
0:25:08.1 0:25:15.0
0:27:40.7 0:27:58.6
0:27:53.1 0:28:58.0
0:28:42.6 0:29:47.8
0:28:48.5 0:29:02.2
0:29:14.1 0:29:42.0
0:29:18.7 0:29:30.0
0:30:26.1 0:31:09.0
0:31:00.7 0:31:17.1
0:32:18.6 0:32:44.0

Ditf

Diff
00:02.9
00:25.6
00:15.5
00:09.1
00:07.7
00:17.6
00:09.2
00:42.8
00:42.4
00:17.4
00:07.7
10:15.6
00:28.3
00:31.2
01:08.8
00:52.5
00:18.4
00:47.5
01:13.1
00:27.8
00:38.8
00:19.6
00:43.5
01:25.5
00:41.7
00:40.1
00:38.3
00:53.8
00:20.1
00:34.7
00:18.5
00:59.7
00:32.0
01:40.3
00:33.1
00:50.5
01:01.7
00:42.7
00:26.4
00:25.1
00:33.7
00:33.5
00:28.9
00:48.1
00:36.7
00:28.0
01:18.8

Diff
00:04.1
00:06.9
00:17.9
01:04.9
01:05.2
00:13.7
00:27.9
00:11.3
00:42.9
00:16.4
00:25.4

Pace

Pace
6:43/M
8:02/M
8:10/M
8:43/M
9:02/M
9:27/M
9:31/M
9:35/M
9:35/M
9:36/M
9:46/M
9:48/M
10:13/M
10:40/M
11:16/M
11:21/M
11:22/M
11:23/M
11:30/M
11:30/M
11:51/M
11:52/M
11:55/M
12:25/M
12:54/M
13:05/M
13:13/M
13:26/M
13:32/M
13:45/M
14:01/M
14:43/M
15:01/M
15:08/M
15:37/M
15:55/M
15:55/M
15:59/M
16:05/M
16:06/M
16:08/M
16:08/M
16:26/M
16:33/M
16:45/M
16:55/M

21:46/M

Pace
8:00/M
8:06/M
8:55/M
9:00/M
9:15/M
9:17/M
9:26/M
9:27/M
9:49/M
10:00/M
10:25/M



*Overall place within gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

Place

e
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Name

Karen Kimble
Jennifer Webb
Anna Giriffith
Marnie Miller
Lisa Swindler
Gaylene Bruneel
Cheri Kinder

Kim Jungers
Darla Meise

Jill Rowley
Anelie Black

Liza Springer
Francine Verrall
Kimberly Garza
Jennifer Charpentier
Anita Reyna
Christina Mendoza
Emelda Alvarado
Sonya Valdez
Jeanne Cunnington
Mary Jackson
Dawn Bodtke
Charlene Winzler
Shelly Warkentin
Lisa Bernard
Jeannie Valdez
Debbie Tufte
Gloria Kuehl
Michelle Shields
Janet Huber
Renee Moser
Julia Galbreath

Name

Darlene Cash
Theresa Boyle
Doreen Mcgraw
Elida Vallejo
Cherie Clement
Juanita Jachetta
Cheryl Morris
Susan Byington
Melodie Madden
Cheryl Hicks
Melody Williamson
Jacquie Eilers
Betty schwab
Judy Theer
Betty Lobie
Sylvia Bodenman
Vickie Heimark
Kathleen Duvall
Karen Frank
Debbie Snyder
Norma Pittman
Idalia Campos
Jackie Wilmot
Susan Hall

5K Age Group

City Bib No Age Overall
775 48 69
Moses Lake 737 40 76
Moses Lake 221 40 82
Lake Tapps 299 42 85
Warden 344 47 88
Moses Lake 162 45 97
Moses Lake 260 46 106
Moses Lake 255 42 113
Moses Lake 735 41 114
772 49 118
Sandy 145 49 121
Moses Lake 341 40 128
Moses Lake 356 41 131
Moses Lake 210 46 133
Moses Lake 712 44 136
Moses Lake 692 40 140
Moses Lake 400 44 141
Moses Lake 124 46 147
Moses Lake 352 40 156
Bellingham 185 48 157
Bonney Lake 248 43 158
Moses Lake 155 47 163
Moses Lake 368 46 164
Moses Lake 359 44 178
Moses Lake 142 43 179
Moses Lake 353 43 180
Moses Lake 351 45 183
East Wenatchee 265 43 206
Moses Lake 335 41 209
Moses Lake 242 43 215
Moses Lake 389 42 221
Moses Lake 316 40 226
Female 50 to 59
City Bib No Age Overall
782 52 2
Puyallup 749 55 14
Moses Lake 289 52 61
Moses Lake 354 51 70
Moses Lake 754 56 84
Warden 246 53 87
Ephrata 301 58 91
Moses Lake 167 51 99
Moses Lake 658 53 104
Moses Lake 234 50 109
Quincy 363 52 146
Moses Lake 722 55 154
Moses Lake 685 54 162
Puyallup 347 50 165
Moses Lake 274 55 167
786 56 169
Moses Lake 701 55 175
Moses Lake 395 52 177
Moses Lake 201 53 189
Moses Lake 336 56 192
Warden 307 59 194
Moses Lake 171 50 203
Moses Lake 367 57 213
Moses Lake 228 57 216
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Chip Time Gun Time
0:33:27.9 0:33:43.9
0:33:52.5 0:34:25.5
0:34:56.0 0:36:04.4
0:34:57.2 0:36:04.7
0:35:09.8 0:35:26.3
0:35:54.4 0:36:49.9
0:37:16.6 0:37:36.7
0:38:00.5 0:38:15.2
0:38:01.1 0:38:14.1
0:38:56.8 0:39:01.0
0:39:47.5 0:41:01.1
0:40:59.5 0:41:36.5
0:41:21.3 0:42:07.9
0:41:43.5 0:42:13.2
0:42:00.2 0:42:18.9
0:42:49.5 0:43:21.4
0:43:00.1 0:43:19.7
0:43:26.8 0:43:46.0
0:44:23.3 0:44:43.5
0:45:02.6 0:46:03.8
0:45:26.2 0:46:07.8
0:46:22.1 0:47:17.2
0:46:30.6 0:46:45.2
0:47:27.9 0:47:56.2
0:47:30.5 0:47:57.1
0:47:46.6 0:48:14.2
0:48:28.9 0:49:05.6
0:51:22.0 0:52:26.1
0:51:56.5 0:52:33.7
0:55:41.5 0:56:35.5
0:58:26.7 0:58:26.7
1:09:06.5 1:10:24.0

Chip Time Gun Time
0:22:08.8 0:22:11.5
0:26:42.4 0:26:48.5
0:32:24.4 0:33:52.9
0:33:35.2 0:33:57.5
0:34:56.7 0:36:35.0
0:34:57.9 0:36:01.3
0:35:15.8 0:35:30.1
0:36:31.3 0:36:51.0
0:37:07.2 0:37:37.3
0:37:34.8 0:37:59.4
0:43:21.5 0:43:36.4
0:44:17.5 0:44:40.5
0:45:56.4 0:46:25.8
0:46:31.1 0:47:43.4
0:46:33.3 0:46:46.1
0:46:34.1 0:47:04.8
0:47:06.1 0:47:27.2
0:47:20.2 0:48:54.8
0:49:22.2 0:49:35.3
0:49:32.2 0:49:43.5
0:49:34.0 0:49:44.0
0:50:56.9 0:51:25.9
0:53:56.3 0:55:28.5
0:56:02.3 0:57:28.3

Diff
00:16.0
00:33.0
01:08.4
01:07.5
00:16.5
00:55.5
00:20.1
00:14.7
00:13.0
00:04.2
01:13.6
00:37.0
00:46.6
00:29.7
00:18.7
00:31.9
00:19.6
00:19.2
00:20.2
01:01.2
00:41.6
00:55.1
00:14.6
00:28.3
00:26.6
00:27.6
00:36.7
01:04.1
00:37.2
00:54.0

01:17.5

Diff
00:02.7
00:06.1
01:28.5
00:22.3
01:38.3
01:03.4
00:14.3
00:19.7
00:30.1
00:24.6
00:14.9
00:23.0
00:29.4
01:12.3
00:12.8
00:30.7
00:21.1
01:34.6
00:13.1
00:11.3
00:10.0
00:29.0
01:32.2
01:26.0

Pace
10:47/M
10:55/M
11:16/M
11:16/M
11:20/M
11:35/M
12:01/M
12:15/M
12:16/M
12:34/M
12:50/M
13:13/M
13:20/M
13:27/M
13:33/M
13:49/M
13:52/M
14:01/M
14:19/M
14:32/M
14:39/M
14:57/M
15:00/M
15:18/M
15:19/M
15:25/M
15:38/M
16:34/M
16:45/M
17:58/M
18:51/M
22:17/M

Pace
7:08/M
8:37/M
10:27/M
10:50/M
11:16/M
11:16/M
11:22/M
11:47/M
11:58/M
12:07/M
13:59/M
14:17/M
14:49/M
15:00/M
15:01/M
15:01/M
15:12/M
15:16/M
15:55/M
15:59/M
15:59/M
16:26/M
17:24/M
18:05/M



*Overall place within gender.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace
1 Patti Taylor Moses Lake 723 60 153 0:44:17.3 0:44:40.5 00:23.2 14:17/M
2 Joy Limbaugh Moses Lake 273 63 159 0:45:26.5 0:46:08.6  00:42.1 14:39/M
3 Vickie Lybbert Moses Lake 276 65 168 0:46:33.6 0:46:46.5 00:129 15:01/M
4 Renee Frey Moses Lake 205 68 176 0:47:17.3 0:47:38.3 00:21.0 15:15/M
5 Jean Francisco Lynden 200 61 185 0:49:18.9 0:50:22.4  01:03.5 15:54/M
6 Sally Goodwin Moses Lake 216 66 191 0:49:27.2 0:49:37.9  00:10.7 15:57/M
7 Kathy Perrins Moses Lake 693 66 212 0:53:51.7 0:54:15.5  00:23.8 17:22/M
8 Linda Edwards Moses Lake 797 60 222 0:58:42.8 1:00:03.3 01:20.5 18:56/M
9 Sharon Clark Moses Lake 179 64 224 1:08:58.4 1:09:44.2  00:45.8 22:15/M
10 Jan Eversole Enumclaw 192 64 225 1:09:01.0 1:09:43.8  00:42.8 22:16/M

Place Name City BibNo Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace
1 Virginia Nicholson Yakima 747 70 62 0:32:38.1 0:32:48.4  00:10.3 10:32/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace
1 Eli Bruneel 792 5 68 0:30:25.8 0:31:17.1 00:51.3  9:49/M
2 Mateo Esparza Moses Lake 731 77 0:34:29.0 0:35:49.6 01:20.6 11:07/M
3 Merritt Meacham Moses Lake 292 6 80 0:36:50.6 0:37:38.8  00:48.2 11:53/M
4 Marcus DuVall Moses Lake 762 6 91 0:41:22.0 0:42:57.7 01:35.7 13:21/M
5 Jaden Hebdon Moses Lake 231 1 92 0:43:01.6 0:43:01.6 13:53/M
6 Ethan Sands Moses Lake 328 6 109 0:51:20.5 0:52:07.6  00:47.1 16:34/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace
1 Jayden Blackman Moses Lake 147 10 13 0:22:23.4 0:22:38.6 00:15.2 7:13/M
2 Brett Jorgensen Moses Lake 254 9 28 0:24:55.6 0:25:20.0 00:24.4 8:02/M
3 Joe Bartlett Moses Lake 135 10 29 0:25:08.8 0:25:18.4  00:09.6  8:06/M
4 O'Shea Jack Moses Lake 247 7 41 0:26:39.4 0:27:02.7 00:23.3 8:36/M
5 Chase Merrell Moses Lake 295 8 60 0:29:35.8 0:30:00.7 00:24.9  9:33/M
6 Harrison Mumford 795 7 66 0:30:24.5 0:31:16.1 00:51.6  9:48/M
7 Ketrin Hemmerling Moses Lake 669 9 74 0:32:28.8 0:32:35.2  00:06.4 10:28/M
8 Noah Plummer Moses Lake 308 9 76 0:33:39.9 0:33:56.8 00:16.9 10:51/M
9 Garret Sands Moses Lake 329 8 78 0:35:43.1 0:36:26.5 00:43.4 11:31/M
10  Nathan Van Wagenen Minden 355 8 81 0:36:58.7 0:38:08.4  01:09.7 11:55/M
11 Fletcher Smith West Richmond 337 10 84 0:37:19.9 0:38:30.4 01:10.5 12:02/M
12 Reid W aters Ephrata 649 8 85 0:37:31.2 0:38:18.3 00:47.1  12:06/M
13  Zachary Henninger Moses Lake 661 8 89 0:39:33.0 0:40:05.1 00:32.1  12:45/M
14  Richard Giles Moses Lake 703 10 96 0:46:00.0 0:46:26.4  00:26.4 14:50/M
15  Canon Gregoire Moses Lake 219 9 97 0:46:00.8 0:46:26.1 00:25.3  14:50/M
16 Elliott Ahmann Mattawa 741 10 103 0:48:05.3 0:49:16.5 01:11.2 15:31/M
17  Cole Francisco Moses Lake 718 8 105 0:49:00.0 0:50:00.9 01:00.9 15:48/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace
1 Justin Johnson Moses Lake 252 12 3 0:19:46.1 0:19:47.5 00:01.4 6:23/M
2 Dezmond Garcia 780 14 7 0:21:00.1 0:21:02.4 00:02.3 6:46/M
3 Alek Schwiesow Moses Lake 332 14 8 0:21:03.3 0:21:05.6  00:02.3 6:47/M
4 Jared Wood Moses Lake 370 11 16 0:23:07.3 0:23:09.6  00:02.3 7:27/M
5 Dalton Scott Moses Lake 679 13 17 0:23:12.3 0:23:15.8  00:03.5 7:29/M
6 Tim Bartlett Moses Lake 136 11 23 0:24:24.1 0:24:29.3 00:05.2 7:52/M
7 Dallin Fairbanks Moses Lake 196 13 27 0:24:50.0 0:25:34.7 00:44.7  8:01/M
8 David Richenstein Portland 319 13 33 0:25:46.1 0:26:36.3 00:50.2 8:19/M
9 Cole Bruneel 794 12 37 0:26:21.6 0:27:14.9 00:53.3  8:30/M
10  Saxon Swindler Warden 343 12 38 0:26:27.9 0:26:43.9 00:16.0 8:32/M
11 Mason Grigg Moses Lake 222 13 47 0:27:20.2 0:27:45.7 00:25.5 8:49/M
12  Collin Ahmann Mattawa 740 12 48 0:27:25.2 0:28:37.3 01:12.1 8:51/M
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*Overall place within gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Place
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Place
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Name

Dylan Higgins
Quinten Frank
Tavian Sessom
Michael Christian
Michael Gillett
Isaac Garrison
Joshua Heimark
Kyle Francisco
Ethan Burch

Name

Nick Tripp

Lowell Kirkwood
Joshua Fairbanks
Christian Manly
Tim Myers
James Mcgraw
Max Richenstein
Alex Scott
Charlie Richenstein
Alex Alvarez
Colby Byington

Name

Jed Barta
Ryan Anderson
Donald Mcgraw
Jesse Bassett
Brayden Willis
Tom Los

Kyle Wilmot
David Fackrell
Clark Perrins

Name

Mark Moreno
Cary West

Marc Moore
Brian Knopp
Israel Botello
Chad Richeson
Brad Morrison
Chuck Merrrell
Michael Olsen
Jon Bartlett
Steve Rodriguez
Shawn Turner
James Barnett
Michael Hoyt
Donald Blackman
Matt Janke
David Bodtke
Michael Rackham

5K Age Group

City

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Aloha
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake

City

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake

Moses Lake
Portland
Moses Lake
Portland
Moses Lake
Moses Lake

City

Moses Lake
Portland
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Boise
Pasco
Moses Lake

City
Moses Lake
Moses Lake

Seattle
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Ellensburg
Moses Lake
Warden
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Spokane

Bib No
235
24
334
177
211
207
705
719
378

Age Overall
11 56
14 57
11 71
12 73
13 90
13 94
11 101
13 106
12 108

Male 15 to 19

Bib No Age Overall
350 16 1
680 15 2
197 15 5
281 18 6
779 16 14
287 18 21
321 18 22
653 16 30
320 17 40
125 15 45
166 18 54

Male 20 to 29

Bib No Age Overall
134 29 4
127 29 9
288 21 12
655 20 18
742 24 20
275 26 24
365 24 43
193 26 75
694 23 99

Male 30 to 39

Bib No Age Overall
733 37 11
362 32 26
774 35 35
261 32 39
158 32 44
756 37 46
303 31 59
298 33 61
305 35 65
137 39 69
673 39 70
698 34 72
133 37 87
711 35 98
149 34 111
249 39 112
153 36 116
315 35 119
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Chip Time Gun Time
0:28:27.7 0:28:38.5
0:28:39.2 0:28:41.1
0:31:00.9 0:31:42.0
0:32:10.2 0:32:18.7
0:39:36.7 0:39:41.4
0:43:19.6 0:44:02.9
0:47:01.5 0:47:25.7
0:49:02.6 0:50:02.0
0:50:36.3 0:51:22.5

Chip Time Gun Time
0:18:52.2 0:18:53.6
0:19:17.5 0:19:19.0
0:19:59.8 0:20:43.7
0:20:08.4 0:20:10.3
0:22:24.5 0:22:33.8
0:24:09.3 0:24:59.8
0:24:17.1 0:25:08.3
0:25:12.0 0:25:15.9
0:26:39.1 0:27:32.0
0:26:59.7 0:27:05.4
0:28:10.2 0:28:23.8

Chip Time Gun Time
0:19:51.2 0:20:03.1
0:21:20.8 0:21:20.8
0:22:10.2 0:23:04.1
0:23:24.4 0:23:29.2
0:24:06.6 0:24:11.7
0:24:39.4 0:24:44.6
0:26:48.9 0:27:38.5
0:33:01.2 0:33:21.1
0:47:00.7 0:47:11.4

Chip Time Gun Time
0:22:08.1 0:22:11.3
0:24:48.4 0:25:00.8
0:26:13.2 0:26:16.1
0:26:30.1 0:27:45.6
0:26:58.9 0:27:26.1
0:27:09.5 0:27:32.0
0:29:27.7 0:29:37.5
0:29:35.9 0:30:01.1
0:30:23.7 0:30:45.4
0:30:46.4 0:30:56.1
0:30:57.2 0:31:36.1
0:32:00.6 0:32:23.3
0:38:29.3 0:39:56.2
0:46:48.3 0:48:29.7
0:52:28.1 0:54:12.9
0:53:41.4 0:55:18.4
0:57:55.1 0:58:42.8
1:07:24.2 1:08:40.2

Diff
00:10.8
00:01.9
00:41.1
00:08.5
00:04.7
00:43.3
00:24.2
00:59.4
00:46.2

Diff
00:01.4
00:01.5
00:43.9
00:01.9
00:09.3
00:50.5
00:51.2
00:03.9
00:52.9
00:05.7
00:13.6

Ditf
00:11.9

00:53.9
00:04.8
00:05.1
00:05.2
00:49.6
00:19.9
00:10.7

Diff
00:03.2
00:12.4
00:02.9
01:15.5
00:27.2
00:22.5
00:09.8
00:25.2
00:21.7
00:09.7
00:38.9
00:22.7
01:26.9
01:41.4
01:44.8
01:37.0
00:47.7
01:16.0

Pace
9:11/M
9:15/M
10:00/M
10:23/M
12:46/M
13:58/M
15:10/M
15:49/M
16:19/M

Pace
6:05/M
6:13/M
6:27/M
6:30/M
7:14/M
7:47/M
7:50/M
8:08/M
8:36/M
8:42/M
9:05/M

Pace
6:24/M
6:53/M
7:09/M
7:33/M
7:46/M
7:57/M
8:39/M
10:39/M
15:10/M

Pace
7:08/M
8:00/M
8:27/M
8:33/M
8:42/M
8:45/M
9:30/M
9:33/M
9:48/M
9:55/M
9:59/M
10:19/M
12:25/M
15:06/M
16:55/M
17:19/M
18:41/M
21:45/M



*Overall place within gender.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name

Ditf

Pace

Place Name
1 Carmen Mendoza
2 Tory Gillett
3 Devon Haight
4 Matt Jennings
5 Christian O'Shea
6 John Lovrovich
7 Rod Richeson
8 Tony Budiselich
9 Kraig Fulkerson
10  Floyd Davenport Jr
11 Paul Cook
12 Gene Champion
13  Curtis Carpenter
14  Rob Freese
15  Neal Manly
16  Willis Rodriguez
17  Duane Francisco

City BibNo Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
Othello 399 44 10 0:21:40.2 0:21:43.6
Aloha 214 40 15 0:23:06.8 0:23:11.1

106 40 25 0:24:41.6 0:24:55.9
Moses Lake 251 48 36 0:26:15.6 0:27:17.1
Moses Lake 178 42 42 0:26:40.8 0:27:04.1
Moses Lake 374 49 49 0:27:28.0 0:28:30.4
Moses Lake 755 42 50 0:27:39.2 0:28:01.5
Moses Lake 165 48 51 0:27:49.4 0:27:54.7
Moses Lake 206 41 52 0:27:50.6 0:28:08.2
Tacoma 189 42 53 0:27:51.6 0:28:04.1
Moses Lake 746 41 55 0:28:27.5 0:29:06.0
Moses Lake 176 49 58 0:28:48.5 0:28:54.2
Moses Lake 174 43 63 0:30:01.3 0:30:10.2
Bothell 204 41 64 0:30:17.0 0:30:31.5
Moses Lake 283 43 86 0:37:34.7 0:38:54.3
Moses Lake 324 45 102 0:47:25.3 0:48:04.9
Moses Lake 717 41 107 0:49:04.8 0:50:05.6

Diff
00:03.4
00:04.3
00:14.3
01:01.5
00:23.3
01:02.4
00:22.3
00:05.3
00:17.6
00:12.5
00:38.5
00:05.7
00:08.9
00:14.5
01:19.6
00:39.6
01:00.8

Pace
6:59/M
7:27/M
7:58/M
8:28/M
8:36/M
8:52/M
8:55/M
8:58/M
8:59/M
8:59/M
9:11/M
9:17/M
9:41/M
9:46/M
12:07/M
15:18/M
15:50/M

Place Name

1 Don Mcgraw
Dave Richenstein
Mike Hughes
Bruce Swindler
Matthew Madden
Kent Boyle
Terry Pyle
Larry Schwab
Conrad Kuehl
Kent Wilmot
Lee Hall
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City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
Moses Lake 290 54 19 0:23:35.7 0:24:31.3
Portland 322 54 31 0:25:13.5 0:26:07.8
Wenatchee 244 56 32 0:25:22.6 0:25:29.6
Warden 345 50 34 0:26:12.5 0:26:29.0
Moses Lake 659 58 82 0:37:02.1 0:37:37.4
Puyallup 750 55 88 0:38:49.6 0:39:21.5
Moses Lake 313 52 93 0:43:13.7 0:44:20.8
Moses Lake 684 56 95 0:45:55.8 0:46:26.8
East Wenatchee 266 55 110 0:51:22.4 0:52:26.1
Moses Lake 366 57 113 0:53:45.4 0:55:17.0
Moses Lake 227 56 115 0:56:06.5 0:57:33.5

Diff
00:55.6
00:54.3
00:07.0
00:16.5
00:35.3
00:31.9
01:07.1
00:31.0
01:03.7
01:31.6
01:27.0

Pace
7:36/M
8:08/M
8:11/M
8:27/M
11:57/M
12:31/M
13:56/M
14:49/M
16:34/M
17:20/M
18:06/M

Place Name

1 Brian Edwards
Robert Atkins
Dale Bodtke
Ron Heimark
Sam Jenkins
Delbert Hardt
Dean Campbell

NoO o hs WD

City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time

789 60 62 0:29:46.8 0:30:59.1

764 65 67 0:30:25.0 0:30:42.3
Ten Sleep 651 63 83 0:37:04.4 0:37:48.8
Moses Lake 702 61 100 0:47:00.7 0:47:24.6
Republic 379 63 114 0:54:18.0 0:55:14.5
Moses Lake 229 66 117 0:58:54.0 1:00:03.7
Moses Lake 170 63 118 0:58:54.3 1:00:03.6

Diff
01:12.3
00:17.3
00:44.4
00:23.9
00:56.5
01:09.7
01:09.3

Pace
9:36/M
9:49/M
11:57/M
15:10/M
17:31/M
19:00/M
19:00/M

Place Name
1 Court Jones
2 Richard Faulkner
2 Richard Faulkner

5K Age Group

City BibNo Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time

Ellensburg 734 74 79 0:35:54.7 0:36:03.4

Richland 199 73 104 0:48:24.9 0:48:58.7

Richland 199 73 104 0:48:24.9 0:48:58.7
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Diff
00:08.7
00:33.8
00:33.8

Pace
11:35/M
15:37/M
15:37/M



*Overall place within gender.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

1 Erika Torres Othello 349 31 1 0:32:39.5 0:33:00.9 00:21.4 10:32/M

3 Lana Waters Ephrata 647 46 3 0:37:44.6 0:38:31.3  00:46.7 12:10/M

5 Andrea Carter Moses Lake 375 39 5 0:45:00.7 0:45:28.5 00:27.8 14:31/M

7 Brigida Longoria Moses Lake 665 35 7 0:50:34.4 0:50:49.3  00:14.9 16:19/M

9 Margaret Jenkins Republic 381 60 9 0:54:20.5 0:55:15.4  00:54.9 17:32/M

11 Cheryl Coulter Moses Lake 738 45 11 1:06:02.5 1:07:32.6  01:30.1 21:18/M

1 Don Francis Quincy 387 37 1 0:21:37.5 0:21:43.8  00:06.3 6:58/M

3 Joel Higgins Moses Lake 236 39 3 0:26:11.0 0:26:24.3 00:13.3  8:27/M

5 Alan White Moses Lake 726 54 5 0:28:04.5 0:29:00.7 00:56.2  9:03/M

7 Kenneth Ballard Moses Lake 130 52 7 0:35:52.9 0:36:59.2 01:06.3 11:34/M

9 Craig Carter Moses Lake 376 40 9 0:44:58.3 0:45:27.2  00:28.9 14:30/M
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*Overall place within gender.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Amber Knopp and Gavin
1 Knopp 101 1 0:26:30.0 0:27:44.7  01:14.7  8:33/M

Mandy Cramer and Matthew
3 Cramer 113 3 0:36:59.6 0:37:45.2  00:45.6 11:56/M

Elizabeth Luite and Blazer
5 Luiten 107 5 0:38:06.8 0:39:24.9 01:18.1  12:17/M

Tanya Hunter and Kyia
7 Hunter 123 7 0:43:19.7 0:44:59.8 01:40.1  13:58/M

Andrea Boylston and Olivia
9 Kanoff 102 9 0:44:13.8 0:45:50.6 01:36.8 14:16/M

Brandy Shifely and Isabella
11 Herrara 104 11 0:46:29.9 0:47:42.7 01:12.8 15:00/M

Nanci Olsen and Isabella
13 Olsen 115 13 0:46:39.4 0:48:16.8 01:37.4 15:03/M

Kimberly Bates and Baylee
15  Bates 111 15 0:52:29.5 0:54:12.7 01:43.2 16:56/M

Alana Lowry and Brayden
17 Lowry 100 17 0:56:03.8 0:57:31.2 01:27.4 18:05/M

Rene'e Gallegos and Lyla
19  Gallegos 118 19 1:04:04.5 1:05:35.5 01:31.0 20:40/M

1 Shane Lowry and Ty Lowry 120 1 0:24:21.7 0:25:13.5 00:51.8 7:51/M

Ron Hanson and Matthew
3 Barnett 108 3 0:34:32.6 0:35:59.5 01:26.9 11:08/M

5 Blake Smith and Parker Smith 103 5 0:59:41.3 1:01:29.1 01:47.8 19:15/M
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